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 Narrow Belts : 6-305mm width  

Narrow & Wide Belts : 6-1600mm width 

 Rolls : 6 - 920mm width  
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 Hole systems for Discs, Triangles & Strips 
 

 

Hole system Description 
Dimensions Hermes 

in the EB No.     

catalogue Ø      

   

Multihole - 
75mm 

 
    
   

125mm 150    
with punchless edges    

150mm 
 

     

      

   
No holes 

125mm 
010    

150mm      

      

   punched,   
   8 x / Ø 65mm 125 x 18mm 019 

   with centre hole   
      

   Punched, 115mm  
   8 x / Ø 65mm 125mm 026 

    150mm  
      

   Punched, 115mm  
   6 x / Ø 80mm 125mm 027 

    150mm  
      

   Punched,   

   8 x / Ø 120mm 
150mm 036    

with centre hole      

      

   Punched,   

   8 x / Ø 90mm 
125 x 18mm 119    

with centre hole      

      

   Punched,   

   6 x / Ø 80mm 
150 x 18mm 127    

with centre hole      

      

   Punched,   

   8 x / Ø 120mm 
150 x 18mm 135    

+ 6 x / Ø 80mm      

   with centre hole   
      

   Punched,   

   8 x / Ø 120mm 

150 x 10mm 137    + 8 x Ø 65mm 

   with centre hole   
       

 
 

 
 

Hole system Dimensions in the catalogue 
Hermes 

EB No.   

   

 88 x 95mm 020 

   

 88 x 93mm 021 

   

 99 x 147mm 022 

   

   

Hole system Dimensions in the catalogue 
Hermes 

EB No.   

   

 80 x 133mm  
 93 x 178mm 004 

2 x 4mm 93 x 184mm  
  

   

 115 x 230mm 
001  

115 x 280mm 
2 x 5mm 

 

  
   

 115 x 115mm 008 

8 x / Ø87mm   
   

 70 x 420mm 012 

2 x 7mm   
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Telephone:  0404 25725                Fax: 0404 25726  sales@justfasten.ie 
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Velour backed Discs, VC 154-Longlife VEL  
 

Medium weight, semi open aluminium oxide paper for sanding of lacquer, primer, filler and general purpose sanding.  
Special coating prevents clogging. 

 
 Dia x CH   Order Code Grit     Packing Unit  Dia x CH  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

 (mm)         Inner Outer  (mm)      Inner Outer 

 VC 154-Longlife VEL         VC 154-Longlife VEL      
 50 Ø   6340315 P 180  100 100  150 Ø x 18  6204191 P 80  50 300 

     6340316 P 240  100 100  6 x Ø 80mm PCD  6210313 P 100  100 600 

     6340327 P 400  100 100    6208787 P 120  100 600 

 75 Ø   6220449 P 80  100 100    6210503 P 150  100 600 

     6313411 P 180  100 100    6208794 P 180  100 600 

     6340326 P 240  100 100    6208798 P 220  100 600 

     6340329 P 400  100 100    6204381 P 240  100 600 

 115 Ø   6213693 P 120  100 600    6208799 P 280  100 600 

     6213694 P 180  100 600    6208800 P 320  100 600 

     6218454 P 220  100 600    6204382 P 400  100 600 

     6226743 P 240  100 600    6210314 P 500  100 600 

     6217462 P 320  100 600    6264770 P 600  100 600 

     6238048 P 400  100 600    6256396 P 800  100 600 

     6217463 P 500  100 600    6255335 P 1200  100 600 

     6255472 P 600  100 600  150 Ø x 18  6207674 P 80  50 300 

     6255473 P 800  100 600  8 x 120mm PCD  6210312 P 100  100 600 

     6296941 P 1000  100 600    6208531 P 120  100 600 

     6257177 P 1200  100 600    6207675 P 150  100 600 

     6257178 P 1500  100 600    6208532 P 180  100 600 

 125 Ø   6213667 P 180  100 600    6210033 P 220  100 600 

     6210008 P 240  100 600    6207676 P 240  100 600 

     6210639 P 320  100 600    6206464 P 280  100 600 

     6209365 P 400  100 600    6208534 P 320  100 600 

     6257180 P 600  100 600    6207677 P 400  100 600 

     6256400 P 800  100 600    6210035 P 500  100 600 

 125 Ø   6216446 P 120  100 600    6258147 P 600  100 600 

 8 x Ø 65mm PCD   6238039 P 150  100 600    6258822 P 800  100 600 

     6238040 P 180  100 600    6258823 P 1200  100 600 

     6238043 P 220  100 600    6258824 P 1500  100 600 

     6216447 P 240  100 600  150 Ø x 10  6250641 P 80  50 300 

     6235193 P 320  100 600  8 x 120mm PCD +  6250642 P 100  100 600 

     6238049 P 400  100 600  8 x 65mm PCD  6250643 P 120  100 600 

 150 Ø   6205214 P 80  50 300  with centre hole  6250644 P 150  100 600 

     6207064 P 100  100 600    6250645 P 180  100 600 

     6205443 P 120  100 600    6250646 P 220  100 600 

     6219583 P 150  100 600    6250647 P 240  100 600 

     6208457 P 180  100 600    6250648 P 280  100 600 

     6210861 P 220  100 600    6250649 P 320  100 600 

     6219584 P 240  100 600    6250650 P 400  100 600 

     6213666 P 320  100 600    6250651 P 500  100 600 

     6208458 P 400  100 600  150 Ø x 18  6219579 P 80  50 300 

     6214098 P 500  100 600  8 x 120mm PCD +  6236747 P 100  100 600 

     6263226 P 600  100 600  6 x 80mm PCD  6219580 P 120  100 600 

     6260760 P 800  100 600  with centre hole  6256294 P 150  100 600 

     6261271 P 1200  100 600    6232162 P 180  100 600 

     6263625 P 1500  100 600    6237020 P 220  100 600 

                6239345 P 240  100 600 

                6226212 P 280  100 600 
                

6226213 P 320 
 

100 600     
VC 154-Longlife VEL 

        
           6280088 P 360 

 
100 600                  

                6226214 P 400  100 600 

                6227506 P 500  100 600 

                6261156 P 800  100 600 
              

*MOQ 1800pcs * 6258182 P 1500 
 

100 600   
Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs 
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Velour backed Discs - VC 151 - Longlife VEL  
 

Medium weight, flexible open coated aluminium oxide paper for sanding glass fibre, paint, wood, G.R.P. and lacquer. Special 

coating prevents clogging. 
 
 Dia x CH  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

 (mm)      Inner Outer  (mm)     Inner Outer 

 VC 151-Longlife VEL       VC 151-Longlife VEL      
 125 Ø  6037864 P 80  50 300  150 Ø x 18 6018666 P 60  50 300 

   6037904 P 100  100 600  6 x Ø 80mm PCD 6017361 P 80  50 300 

   6037611 P 120  100 600  * 6018667 P 100  100 600 

   6037606 P 150  100 600   6017362 P 120  100 600 

   6037582 P 180  100 600   6018668 P 150  100 600 

   6037632 P 240  100 600   6017363 P 180  100 600 

   6037593 P 320  100 600  * 6018669 P 220  100 600 

 125 Ø x 18  6048149 P 80  50 300   6017364 P 240  100 600 

 8 x Ø 90mm PCD  6051577 P 100  100 600   6017365 P 320  100 600 

   6048150 P 120  100 600   6018671 P 360  100 600 

   6052871 P 150  100 600  * 6017366 P 400  100 600 

   6048163 P 180  100 600  * 6017367 P 500  100 600 

   6038699 P 220  100 600  150 Ø x 18 6016834 P 80  50 300 

   6052876 P 240  100 600  8 x Ø 120mm PCD 6016835 P 100  100 600 

   6113482 P 320  100 600   6016836 P 120  100 600 

   6038737 P 400  100 600   6016837 P 150  100 600 

 150 Ø  6016807 P 80  50 300   6016838 P 180  100 600 

   6016808 P 100  100 600   6016839 P 220  100 600 

   6016809 P 120  100 600   6016840 P 240  100 600 

   6016810 P 150  100 600   6016841 P 320  100 600 

   6016821 P 180  100 600   6132449 P 360  100 600 

   6016822 P 220  100 600   6016842 P 400  100 600 

   6016823 P 240  100 600   6037859 P 500  100 600 

   6016824 P 320  100 600  150 Ø x 10 6257871 P 180  100 600 

   6016825 P 400  100 600  8 x 120mm PCD + 6257872 P 240  100 600 

 150 Ø * 6017101 P 80  50 300  8 x 65mm PCD 6254030 P 320  100 600 

 8 x Ø 65mm * 6017102 P 100  100 600  with centre hole 6254041 P 400  100 600 

  * 6017103 P 120  100 600         

  * 6017104 P 150  100 600         

  * 6017106 P 220  100 600         

  * 6017107 P 240  100 600         

  * 6017108 P 320  100 600         

 150 Ø  6016826 P 80  50 300         

 6 x 80mm PCD  6016827 P 100  100 600         

   6016828 P 120  100 600         

   6016829 P 150  100 600         

   6016830 P 180  100 600         

   6016831 P 220  100 600         

   6016649 P 240  100 600         

   6016832 P 320  100 600         

   6016833 P 400  100 600         

 * MOQ 1800 pcs                

 
 
 
 

VC 151-Longlife VEL  
 
 
 

 

Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs  
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MULTIHOLE Discs - DUST FREE SANDING  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DUST FREE SANDING  
In contrast to the MULTIHOLE system, discs with conventional 
extraction holes show typical loading patterns in the centre and 

the formation of “build-up” on the abrasive grain.  
The perforation of the whole of the disc means that the 
extraction air flow can act over the entire area of the abrasive 
tool. this gives longer disc life, lower dust in the workplace and the 
reduction of the 'pigtail' effect.  
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MULTIHOLE Discs 
 

Medium weight aluminium oxide paper with patented dust 

extraction system and special top coat to extend life on all 

applications 
 
Dia  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)      Inner Outer 

VC 154-Longlife VEL MULTIHOLE   

125 Ø  6388105 P 80  100 600 

MULTIHOLE  6223849 P 120  100 600 

  6223861 P 180  100 600 

  6225689 P 220  100 600 

  6217890 P 240  100 600 

  6225690 P 280  100 600 

  6217891 P 320  100 600 

  6217892 P 400  100 600 

150 Ø  6213272 P 80  50 300 

MULTIHOLE  6213273 P 100  100 600 

  6213274 P 120  100 600 

  6212981 P 150  100 600 

  6213275 P 180  100 600 

  6213276 P 220  100 600 

  6212982 P 240  100 600 

NEW 
 6213277 P 280  100 600 
 6213278 P 320  100 600    

  6213280 P 400  100 600 

  6213281 P 500  100 600 

  6257049 P 600  100 600 

  6254025 P 800  100 600 

  6300660 P 1000  100 600 

  6254026 P 1200  100 600 

  6254027 P 1500  100 600 

        

Waterproof silicon carbide paper with patented dust 

extraction system for use on paint and lacquer  
        

Dia  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)      Inner Outer 

WS Flex 16 VEL MULTIHOLE   
150 Ø  6208832 P 600  100 600 

MULTIHOLE * 6151221 P 800  100 600 

*MOQ 1800 pcs        
 

Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs 

 

 

Medium weight, flexible open coated aluminium oxide paper 

with patented dust extraction system for use on glass fibre, 

paint and wood, G.R.P. & lacquer   
Dia  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)      Inner Outer 

VC 151-Longlife VEL MULTIHOLE    

75 Ø  6173594 P 240  100 600 

MULTIHOLE  6151742 P 320  100 600 

   6174558 P 400  100 600 

   6174581 P 500  100 600 

125 Ø  6307376 P 60  50 300 

MULTIHOLE  6173275 P 80  50 300 

   6169212 P 120  100 600 

   6151593 P 150  100 600 

   6179505 P 180  100 600 

   6182141 P 220  100 600 

   6177716 P 240  100 600 

   6178769 P 320  100 600 

   6174241 P 400  100 600 

   6174028 P 500  100 600 

150 Ø  6306901 P 60  50 300 

MULTIHOLE  6154174 P 80  50 300 

   6156996 P 100  100 600 

   6150977 P 120  100 600 

   6151591 P 150  100 600 

   6150978 P 180  100 600 

   6154419 P 220  100 600 

   6151193 P 240  100 600 

   6150979 P 320  100 600 

   6156997 P 360  100 600 

   6151131 P 400  100 600 

   6151194 P 500  100 600 
      

  NEW SIZES NOW AVAILABLE:    

   SIZE  MOQ    
   180MM Ø  1500PCS    

   200MM Ø  1500PCS    

   225MM Ø  500PCS    

 
Please call our office on 0404 25725 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WS Flex 16 VEL MULTIHOLE VC 154-LL VEL MULTIHOLE VC 151-LL VEL MULTIHOLE  
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Velour backed Discs - VC 152 VEL  

 

Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood, metal, glass fibre, paint, filler and lacquer 

 

 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

 (mm)     Inner Outer  (mm)     Inner Outer 

 VC 152 VEL        VC 152 VEL       
 115 Ø 6075322 P 40  50 300  150 Ø 6075303 P 40  50 300 

  6075323 P 60  50 300  8 x Ø 65mm PCD 6075304 P 60  50 300 

  6075324 P 80  50 300   6075305 P 80  50 300 

  6075325 P 100  100 600   6075306 P 100  100 600 

  6075326 P 120  100 600   6075307 P 120  100 600 

  6075327 P 150  100 600   6075291 P 150  100 600 

  6075328 P 180  100 600   6075292 P 180  100 600 

  6075330 P 220  100 600   6064114 P 220  100 600 

  6075331 P 240  100 600   6064116 P 240  100 600 

  6075333 P 320  100 600   6075294 P 320  100 600 

  6075334 P 400  100 600   6075295 P 400  100 600 

 125 Ø 6071636 P 40  50 300  150 Ø 6069408 P 40  50 300 

  6071634 P 60  50 300  6 x Ø 80mm PCD 6069409 P 60  50 300 

  6068896 P 80  50 300   6071600 P 80  50 300 

  6068897 P 100  100 600   6071645 P 100  100 600 

  6073256 P 120  100 600   6064246 P 120  100 600 

  6079432 P 150  100 600   6064247 P 150  100 600 

  6080217 P 180  100 600   6073145 P 180  100 600 

  6073887 P 220  100 600   6064248 P 220  100 600 

  6082993 P 240  100 600   6075296 P 240  100 600 

  6082994 P 320  100 600   6075297 P 280  100 600 

  6082996 P 400  100 600   6072626 P 320  100 600 

 125 Ø 6075308 P 40  50 300   6075298 P 400  100 600 

 8 x Ø 65mm PCD 6075309 P 60  50 300  150 Ø x 18 6069403 P 40  50 300 

  6075310 P 80  50 300  8 x Ø 120mm PCD 6069404 P 60  50 300 

  6074822 P 100  100 600   6068327 P 80  50 300 

  6068361 P 120  100 600   6069405 P 100  100 600 

  6075311 P 150  100 600   6068329 P 120  100 600 

  6075312 P 180  100 600   6068331 P 150  100 600 

  6075313 P 220  100 600   6072482 P 180  100 600 

  6074824 P 240  100 600   6074792 P 220  100 600 

  6075314 P 280  100 600   6068383 P 240  100 600 

  6074825 P 320  100 600   6075299 P 280  100 600 

  6074826 P 400  100 600   6073214 P 320  100 600 

 150 Ø 6075300 P 40  50 300   6068384 P 400  100 600 

  6075301 P 60  50 300         

  6066999 P 80  50 300         

  6069353 P 100  100 600         

  6063215 P 120  100 600         

  6069351 P 150  100 600         

  6072486 P 180  100 600         

  6074066 P 220  100 600         

  6075302 P 240  100 600         

  6075199 P 280  100 600         

  6074068 P 320  100 600         

  6074069 P 400  100 600         

 

VC 152 VEL  
 
 

 
Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs  
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Velour backed Discs - VC 153 VEL  

 

Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for sanding all metal & wood types 

 

 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

 (mm)     Inner Outer  (mm)     Inner Outer 

 VC 153 VEL        VC 153 VEL       
 50 Ø 6218683 P 60  100 100  150 Ø 6121324 P 24  50 300 

  6224040 P 80  100 100   6121325 P 36  50 300 

  6224041 P 100  100 100   6126686 P 40  50 300 

  6224042 P 120  100 100   6148442 P 50  50 300 

 115 Ø 6178334 P 40  50 300   6115300 P 60  50 300 

  6196489 P 50  50 300   6116338 P 80  50 300 

  6142691 P 60  50 300   6116339 P 100  100 600 

  6119735 P 80  50 300   6116343 P 120  100 600 

  6126216 P 100  100 600   6116347 P 150  100 600 

  6119736 P 120  100 600   6119477 P 180  100 600 

  6119737 P 150  100 600   6115401 P 220  100 600 

  6156993 P 180  100 600  150 Ø 6119729 P 40  50 300 

 125 Ø 6116342 P 40  50 300  6 x Ø 80mm PCD 6119731 P 60  50 300 

  6116344 P 50  50 300   6121095 P 80  50 300 

  6116345 P 60  50 300   6126103 P 100  100 600 

  6116346 P 80  50 300   6119732 P 120  100 600 

  6116332 P 100  100 600   6119309 P 150  100 600 

  6116348 P 120  100 600   6119310 P 180  100 600 

  6116349 P 150  100 600  150 Ø x 18 6119893 P 40  50 300 

  6116336 P 180  100 600  8 x Ø 120mm PCD 6128256 P 50  50 300 

 125 Ø 6128362 P 40  50 300   6116550 P 60  50 300 

 8 x Ø 65mm PCD 6128363 P 60  50 300   6123081 P 80  50 300 

  6119305 P 80  100 600   6116601 P 100  100 600 

  6128364 P 100  100 600   6121240 P 120  100 600 

  6119306 P 120  100 600   6120756 P 150  100 600 

  6119307 P 150  100 600   6121238 P 180  100 600 

  6119308 P 180  100 600   6117086 P 220  100 600 

 125 Ø x 18 6213730 P 40  50 300         

 8 x Ø 90mm PCD with 6213771 P 60  50 300         

 centre hole 6129752 P 80  100 600         

  6154882 P 100  100 600         

  6127336 P 120  100 600         

  6127338 P 150  100 600         

  6175574 P 180  100 600         

 
 
 

 
See page 39 for VC 153 VEL material in sizes for the flooring range 

 

VC 153 VEL   
Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs  
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Velour backed Discs - BW 184 Vel 
 

Zirconia alumina paper discs for sanding metal & all heavy     
 duty grinding applications       
            

Dia  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit     
(mm)      Inner Outer     

BW 184 Vel            
125 Ø  6016895 P 60  50 300     

  6138427 P 80  50 300     

150 Ø  6154654 P 24  50 300     

  6154655 P 36  50 300     

  6016892 P 40  50 300     

  6016896 P 60  50 300     

  6137784 P 80  50 300     

  6154656 P 100  50 600     

  6154657 P 120  50 600     

180 Ø  6156139 P 24  25 125     

  6156391 P 36  25 125     

  6064279 P 40  25 125     

  6064291 P 60  50 250     

  6156134 P 80  50 250     

  6156132 P 100  50 250     

  6156140 P 120  50 250     

200 Ø  6147549 P 36  25 125     

  6086786 P 40  25 125     

  6040906 P 60  50 250     

  6139348 P 80  50 250     

  6147552 P 100  50 250     
  

6147553 P 120 
 

50 250 
    

     

BW 184 VEL             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs  
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Velour backed Discs - BS 118 VEL  

 

Heavy duty silicon carbide paper for use on stone and corian 

 

 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Dia x CH Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

 (mm)     Inner Outer  (mm)     Inner Outer 

 BS 118 VEL        BS 118 VEL       
 115 Ø 55336 P 40  50 300  150 Ø 6136200 P 16  25 150 

  48275 P 60  50 300   6137128 P 24  50 300 

  140198 P 80  50 300   6154566 P 36  50 300 

  48283 P 120  100 600   56618 P 40  50 300 

  48305 P 180  100 600   56626 P 60  50 300 

  48291 P 220  100 600   114693 P 80  50 300 

  48313 P 320  100 600   216445 P 100  100 600 

  17078 P 400  100 600   79286 P 120  100 600 

  78476 P 600  100 600   71226 P 180  100 600 

  1202952 P 800  100 600   32816 P 220  100 600 

  1202960 P 1000  100 600   32824 P 320  100 600 

  1202979 P 1200  100 600   32832 P 400  100 600 

 120 Ø 18899 P 40  50 300   32859 P 600  100 600 

  18880 P 60  50 300   6000518 P 800  100 600 

  20354 P 80  50 300   6005402 P 1200  100 600 

  20397 P 100  100 600  150 Ø x 18 270717 P 40  50 300 

  18872 P 120  100 600  8 x Ø 120mm PCD 306924 P 60  50 300 

  63924 P 180  100 600   306932 P 80  50 300 

  18864 P 220  100 600   190608 P 120  100 600 

  29726 P 320  100 600   190632 P 220  100 600 

  18856 P 400  100 600   270725 P 320  100 600 

  19984 P 600  100 600   190616 P 400  100 600 

  957356 P 800  100 600   190624 P 600  100 600 

  6003912 P 1000  100 600   6005469 P 800  100 600 

  957364 P 1200  100 600  180 Ø 6154567 P 16  25 125 

 125 Ø 443123 P 40  50 300   6137129 P 24  25 125 

  601500 P 60  50 300   6154568 P 36  25 125 

  151106 P 80  50 300   56634 P 40  25 125 

  151114 P 120  100 600   56642 P 60  50 250 

  151122 P 180  100 600   57037 P 80  50 250 

  151130 P 220  100 600   57061 P 100  50 250 

  670324 P 320  100 600   57088 P 120  50 250 

  151149 P 400  100 600   714267 P 180  50 250 

  695076 P 600  100 600   57118 P 220  50 250 

  1383043 P 800  100 600   57126 P 320  50 250 

  1386719 P 1000  100 600   57134 P 400  50 250 

  1383051 P 1200  100 600   358665 P 600  50 250 

          1175173 P 800  50 250  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

BS 118 VEL   
Please refer to page 21 for backing pads to suit these discs  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

17 041217  



Velour backed Discs, Cloth  
 

HERMESIT Premium 'patented' hollow sphere cloth discs 

offering consistent finish & exceptional long life 
 
 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 RB 530 J VEL        
 125 Ø 6359896 P 120  50 300  

  6359881 P 150  50 300  

         

 150 Ø 6359888 P 120  50 300  

          

 
Aluminium oxide velour backed discs for all metalworking  

applications 
 
Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

RB 346 87 MX VEL      
115 Ø 6037553 P 40  50 300 

 6037561 P 60  50 300 

 6014900 P 80  50 300 

 6037922 P 120  50 300 

125 Ø 6018691 P 40  50 300 

 6037677 P 60  50 300 

 6015530 P 80  50 300 

 6005080 P 100  100 600 

 6036940 P 120  100 600 

150 Ø 6015898 P 80  50 300 

        
 

 

Silicon carbide/Cork X weight Cotton cloth for super-finishing 

stainless steel and nickel alloys 
 
 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 RB 515 X VEL        

 125 Ø 6321266 P 280  20 20  

  6321267 P 400  20 20  

  6321070 P 800  20 20   

 

 

Ceramic high performance disc for grinding stainless steel,  
titanium and nickel alloys 

 
Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

CR 456 Z VEL       

125 Ø 6316707 P 40  50 50 

 6316420 P 60  50 50 

 6316421 P 80  50 50 

 6316422 P 120  50 50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RB 530 J VEL RB 346 87 MX VEL RB 515 X VEL CR 456 Z VEL  
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FOAM - Discs & Sheets  
 

FN 915 VEL - silicon carbide foam backed, mesh velour material for fine finishing of primer, filler, lacquers, corian and 

G.R.P. Suitable for wet & dry applications, by hand or machine, very fine surface finishes achievable 
 
 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

 (mm)     Inner Outer 

 FINENET FN 915 VEL      
 80 Ø 6341869 + 240  20 20 

  6341870 + 360  20 20 

  6341871 + 500  20 20 

  6341872 + 600  20 20 

  6341873 + 800  20 20 

  6341874 + 1000  20 20 

 125 Ø 6341875 + 240  20 20 

  6341876 + 360  20 20 

  6338922 + 500  20 20 

  6341877 + 600  20 20 

  6341878 + 800  20 20 

  6338923 + 1000  20 20 

 150 Ø 6339062 + 240  20 20 

  6339063 + 360  20 20 

  6339064 + 500  20 20 

  6339065 + 600  20 20 

  6339066 + 800  20 20 

  6337485 + 1000  20 20 

 150 Ø 6343277 + 240  20 20 

  6345119 + 360  20 20 

  6342429 + 500  20 20 

  6343071 + 600  20 20 

  6343072 + 800  20 20 

  6343073 + 1000  20 20 

Product Features & Benefits -  
● 5mm thick flexible foam  
● Light velour backing 

 
● Markets / Applications - 

 
Automotive OEM, auto repair & aircraft OEM  

 
 

Dia  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)      Inner Outer 

FINENET FN 915 VEL      
115 x 140 * 6343333 + 240  200 200 

 * 6343334 + 360  200 200 

 * 6339996 + 500  200 200 

 * 6343335 + 600  200 200 

 * 6343336 + 800  200 200 

 * 6332539 + 1000  200 200 

     *MOQ 5,000 pcs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Metal processing, Marine industry 
 
Furniture industry / Kitchen cabinetry/interiors  

 

 

WAFFLE - Velour backed Foam polishing pads 
 

SOFT MEDIUM   
Product Features & Benefits -  
● For fast and cool polishing  
● Reduction of hologram effects on painted surfaces  
● Maximum polishing efficiency through specific 

adaptability of the cell structure  
● Reduced wear due to use of special foams with  

high wear-resistance  
● Optimised polish absorption and thus less spray  

 
 
● Provides in the shortest time a perfect high gloss finish  
● Delivers a smoother polishing action by reducing heat build-up  
● Washable 

 
 Dia Order Code    Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 SOFT - Black        

 80x25 6270322  -  50 50  

 100x25 6270332  -  50 50  

 130x25 6270333  -  50 50  

 150x25 6270335  -  50 50   

 
 
● Removing holograms or restoring weathered lacquers  
● Reduces spraying of the polish compound  
● Suitable for most polishing systems 

 

Dia Order Code    Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

MEDIUM - Orange       

80x25  6055617  -  50 50 

100x25  6268125  -  50 50 

150x25  6268126  -  50 50  
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Polishing System  

 

Lambswool Polishing Disc 
 

Dia  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

Lambswool       
80 Ø  1357328 -  10 10 

       
133 Ø  6077696 -  10 10 

       

       

150 Ø  6206790 -  10 10 

       

       

       

180 Ø  6245239 -  10 10 

       

       

       

 Foam Polishing Discs   

       
Dia  Order Code   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

Polishing Discs     

80 x 25mm Ø  6128471 Hard  8 8 

  6128472 Medium  8 8 

  6128473 Soft  8 8 

130 x 25mm Ø  6128476 Medium  3 3 

  6128477 Soft  3 3 

150 x 25mm Ø  6128479 Hard  2 2 

  6128480 Medium  2 2 

  6128481 Soft  2 2 

       

Hermes Microfibre Polishing cloth  

       
Dia  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

Polishing cloth     
320 x 320mm  6209914 -  50 50  

 
 
 
 

 

Polishing fluids are also available. Please call our office on 0404 25725 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lambswool 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Foam Polishing 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Microfibre Polishing cloth  
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Backing Pads, Handblocks for Velour Discs  

 

Flexible handpad with loop for manual sanding 

using velour backed discs 

 

 Pad Disc Order Code   Packing Unit  

 Ø (mm) Ø (mm)    Inner Outer  

 148 150 6010337   1 1  

 

Handblocks for use with 150 mm Ø velour  
backed discs. 

 

Dia (mm) Order Code   Packing Unit 

    Inner Outer 

150 Ø 6086496   1 1  
 

 

VEL Backing Pads for random orbital sanding 

machines 

 

 Pad Disc Order Code Pattern  Packing Unit  

 Ø (mm) Ø (mm)    Inner Outer  

 123 125 6093577   1 1  

 no holes        

 with 5/16" UNF external thread     

 123 125 6151581   1 1  

 8 x 65mm        

 with 5/16" UNF external thread     

 147 150 6017058   1 1  

 6 x 80mm with M8 & 5/16" screw     
 147 150 6019518   1 1  

 6 x 80mm  5/16" UNF external thread     
 147 150 6017059   1 1  

 8 x 120mm        

 with centre hole with M8 screw     

 148 150 6002347   1 1  

 without holes,         
with 5/16" UNF external thread  
 

 

VEL Backing Pads MULTIHOLE for random 

orbital sanding 

 

123 125  6415181   1 1 

bevelled edge, soft , Blue      

123 125  6415180   1 1 

bevelled edge, medium, Green     

123 125  6415182   1 1 

bevelled edge, hard, Purple     

147 150  6389958   1 1 

bevelled edge, soft, Blue      

147 150  6389957   1 1 

bevelled edge, medium, Green     

147 150  6389959   1 1 

bevelled edge, hard, Purple     

 

Klettogrip - Hook and loop adhesive 

product - For converting self stick to 

velour 
 
Width (mm) x length Order Code   Packing Unit 

    Inner Outer 

115 x 1M 6331445   1 1  
 
 
 
 
 
VEL Backing Pads for angle grinding machines 
 
 

Pad Disc Order Code Pattern  Packing Unit 

Ø (mm) Ø (mm)    Inner Outer 

123 125 57282   1 1 

Backing Pad J with bevelled edge    

No holes, with M14 thread    

123 125 47724   1 1  
Backing Pad-X  
No holes, with M14 thread  
 
 
 

VEL Soft Pads 
 
 

Pad Disc Order Code Pattern  Packing Unit 

Ø (mm) Ø (mm)    Inner Outer 

123 125 6136993   1 1 

No holes, with M14 thread    
123 125 6271667   1 1 

Multihole, with adaptor      
147 150 6240565   1 1 

 
Multihole, with adaptor 

 
 
 

 

Further hole patterns are available from Euro stock. 
 

Please contact our Customer Services Dept if the Backing Pad you require is not shown  
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Random Orbital Sander 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

see below for  
product details  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

low machine height: 88mm 
Low noise- 77-83 db 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STOCK PROGRAMME OF SANDERS 

for machine Disc Order Code  

 Dia   

    
5mm 150 dia 6187945  

 125 dia 6187943  

2.5mm 150 dia 6187946  

 125 dia 6187944  

 75 dia 6187942  

 
 

Service kits also available. Please call Customer Services for details 
 
 
 

 

SUPPLIED FREE WITH 

EVERY SANDER DEAL  
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Self Adhesive Discs  
 

Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for sanding all metal 

types 
 
 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 BW 110 SK        
 150 Ø 6227331 P 80  50 300  

 200 Ø 6239328 P 60  50 250  

  6225973 P 80  50 250  

 * 6228403 P 120  100 500  

 * 6228404 P 150  100 500  

 230 Ø 6222029 P 60  50 50  

  6223688 P 80  50 50  

 250 Ø 6222030 P 40  50 50  

  6222041 P 60  50 50  

  6223687 P 80  50 50  

 300 Ø 6226443 P 60  50 50  

  6225853 P 80  50 50  

  6231497 P 100  50 50  

 
Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood, 

metal, glass fibre and paint 
 
 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 VC 152 SK        
 125 Ø 6096603 P 80  50 50  

         

 150 Ø 6094338 P 40  50 300  

  6094339 P 60  50 300  

  6094340 P 80  50 300  

  6083438 P 100  100 600  

  6094342 P 150  100 600  

  6094343 P 180  100 600  

  6094346 P 220  100 600  

 150 Ø 6094349 P 40  50 300  

 6 x 80mm PCD 6094350 P 60  50 300  

  6094351 P 80  50 300  

  6094352 P 100  100 600  

  6094353 P 120  100 600  

  6094354 P 150  100 600  
  6094355 P 180  100 600  

  6094358 P 240  100 600   

 

 

Flexible silicon carbide paper for finishing & denibbing  
wood, paint, lacquer and U.P.V.C 

 
Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

SF 168 SK       
110 Ø 6120716 P 150  200 1200 

 6340955 P 180  200 1200 

 6340956 P 240  200 1200 

 6340957 P 320  200 1200 

 6354276 P 400  200 1200 

 6355332 P 500  200 1200 

125 Ø 6120225 P 80  100 600 

 6120226 P 100  200 1200 

 6120230 P 120  200 1200 

 6120231 P 150  200 1200 

 6340958 P 180  200 1200 

 6340959 P 240  200 1200 

 6118625 P 280  200 1200 

 6340960 P 320  200 1200 

 6343356 P 400  200 1200 

 6352399 P 500  200 1200 

150 Ø 6117966 P 60  100 600 

* 6118612 P 80  100 600 

 6343366 P 120  100 100 

 6341036 P 180  100 100 

* 6131693 P 220  100 100 

 6342583 P 240  100 100 

 6342585 P 320  100 100 

 6343367 P 400  100 100 

 6343365 P 500  100 100  
 
 
 
 

 

Medium weight aluminium oxide abrasive paper for sanding 

lacquer, composites, wood & metal. Special coating prevents 

clogging. 
 

VC 154-Longlife SK 
Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

150 Ø 6327516 P 100  100 600 

 6331096 P 120  100 600 

 6330467 P 150  100 600 

 6327517 P 180  100 600 

 6324859 P 240  100 600 

* 6327344 P 320  100 600 

 6327345 P 400  100 600 

150 Ø 6332822 P 120  100 600 

6 x 80mm PCD 6328441 P 150  100 600 

 6332824 P 180  100 600 

 6332825 P 240  100 600 

 6328440 P 320  100 600 

 6332826 P 400  100 600 

 
Larger diameter discs are available upon request. Please call our office on 0404 25725 

 
* MOQ 1500 pcs per grit  
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Plain backed Discs  
 

Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for sanding all metal 

types 
 
 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 BW 110        
 350 Ø x 40 6175506 P 40  50 50  

  6213931 P 50  50 50  

  6075082 P 60  50 50  

  6075083 P 80  50 50  

  6075084 P 100  50 50  

  6195545 P 120  50 50  

  6239881 P 220  50 50  

  6237930 P 400  50 50  

 

 

Heavy duty silicon carbide paper for use on stone, corian  
and MDF 

 
Dia x CH Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

BS 118       
125 Ø   6009091 P 40  50 300 

      4359 P 60  50 300 

      30295 P 80  50 300 

      38350 P 120  100 600 

      178721 P 220  100 600 

      118648 P 320  100 600 

      221112 P 400  100 600 

      328456 P 500  100 600 

      4375 P 600  100 600 

      177865 P 800  100 600 

      289477 P 1000  100 600 

      133809 P 1200  100 600 

175 Ø x 22 6155249 P 16  25 150 

with 8 slits and 6155250 P 24  25 125 

centre hole 1539183 P 40  25 125 
      2025353 P 50  50 250        

      1576216 P 60 
 

50 250        

      1539167 P 80  50 250 

      1576186 P 100  50 250 

      1539175 P 120  100 500 

180 Ø x 22 6155252 P 16  25 125 

with 8 slits and 6155253 P 24  25 125 
centre hole       

            
            

            

 
 
 
 

 

BW 110 BS 118  
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Waterproof Discs  

 

Medium weight waterproof silicon carbide paper for use in the metallurgical & stone working industries 

 

 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

 (mm)     Inner Outer 

 WS Flex 18 C - PLAIN BACKED   
 125 Ø 6075974 P 220  100 600 

 * 6075975 P 320  100 600 

  6096831 P 400  100 600 

 * 6159860 P 600  100 600 

 * 6198044 P 800  100 600 

  6198045 P 1200  100 600 

 200 Ø 6006091 P 80  50 250 

  6006092 P 120  100 500 

  117668 P 180  100 500 

  6003918 P 320  100 500 

  117641 P 400  100 500 

  6006093 P 500  100 500 

  129348 P 600  100 500 

  6005706 P 800  100 500 

  112259 P 1000  100 500 

  98558 P 1200  100 500 

  6133906 P 2500  100 500 

 230 Ø 42706 P 60  50 50 

  40320 P 80  50 50 

  59986 P 120  100 100 

  33685 P 180  100 100 

  49506 P 220  100 100 

  33693 P 240  100 100 

  4138 P 320  100 100 

  77046 P 400  100 100 

  5770 P 500  100 100 

  38237 P 600  100 100 

  4146 P 800  100 100 

  34215 P 1000  100 100 

  4154 P 1200  100 100 

  6137435 P 2500  100 100 

 250 Ø 53724 P 80  50 50 

  17116 P 120  100 100 

  17140 P 180  100 100 

  119261 P 220  100 100 

  107557 P 240  100 100 

  17167 P 320  100 100 

  43257 P 400  100 100 

  6006094 P 500  100 100 

  93408 P 600  100 100 

  143057 P 800  100 100 

  119253 P 1000  100 100 

  49530 P 1200  100 100 

  6134515 P 2500  100 100  
* Minimum order qty 1,800 pcs 

 

WS Flex 18 C  

 
 

Dia Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

WS Flex 18 C - PLAIN BACKED   
300 Ø 6006095 P 60  50 50 

 8788 P 80  100 100 

 57975 P 120  100 100 

 34452 P 180  100 100 

 23361 P 220  100 100 

 34479 P 320  100 100 

 8753 P 400  100 100 

 34487 P 500  100 100 

 103527 P 600  100 100 

 8761 P 1000  100 100 

 34495 P 1200  100 100 

 6133351 P 2500  100 100 

 

 

Medium weight waterproof silicon carbide paper for use in  
the metallurgical & stone working industries 

 
Dia Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

WS Flex 18 SK - SELF ADHESIVE   
200 Ø 6006065 P 120  100 500 

 6006066 P 180  100 500 

 6004927 P 320  100 500 

 6006067 P 400  100 500 

 138886 P 600  100 500 

 6037594 P 800  100 500 

 99791 P 1000  100 500 

 6006068 P 1200  100 500 

250 Ø 6006069 P 120  100 100 

 6006070 P 180  100 100 

 6008002 P 240  100 100 

 6006072 P 320  100 100 

 6006074 P 400  100 100 

 6006058 P 600  100 100 

 83097 P 1000  100 100 

 6006059 P 1200  100 100 

300 Ø 6037625 P 80  100 100 

 6002908 P 120  100 100 

 6006060 P 180  100 100 

 6002912 P 240  100 100 

 6006081 P 320  100 100 

 5827 P 400  100 100 

 6002910 P 600  100 100 

 6002911 P 800  100 100 

 235067 P 1000  100 100 

 6006076 P 1200  100 100 
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Fibre Discs - Zirconia  
 

Premium zirconia disc with special top coat for cool cutting of 

stainless steel and other exotic alloys 
 
 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 RB 414 X-Procut       
 100 Ø x 16 6015825 + 36  25 150  

 with centre hole 6038577 + 50  25 150  

  6015824 + 60  25 150  

  6015826 + 80  25 150  

  6015827 + 120  25 150  

 115 Ø 22 6006413 + 36  25 150  

 with hole, cross slot 6006415 + 50  25 150  

  6006416 + 60  25 150  

  6006417 + 80  25 150  

  6006418 + 100  25 150  

  6006419 + 120  25 150  

 125 Ø 22 6006423 + 36  25 150  

 with hole, cross slot 6006424 + 40  25 150  

  6006425 + 50  25 150  

  6006426 + 60  25 150  

  6006427 + 80  25 150  

  6006428 + 100  25 150  

  6006429 + 120  25 150  

 with hole, cross slot 6006406 + 36  25 100  

 180 Ø x 22 6006408 + 50  25 100  

  6006409 + 60  25 100  

  6006410 + 80  25 100  

  6006461 + 100  25 100  

  6006462 + 120  25 100   

 
 

 

General purpose high performance zirconia disc  
 

Dia x CH  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)      Inner Outer 

RB 414 X        
100 Ø x 16  6007422 + 36  25 150 

with centre hole  6007423 + 50  25 150 

  6007425 + 60  25 150 

  6007427 + 80  25 150 

115 Ø x 22 * 6037605 + 24  25 150 

with hole, cross slot  2301695 + 36  25 150 

  2689138 + 50  25 150 

  6004425 + 60  25 150 

  6004426 + 80  25 150 

125 Ø x 22  2301709 + 36  25 150 

with hole, cross slot  2689146 + 50  25 150 

  6004428 + 80  25 150 

        
180 Ø x 22  2302667 + 36  25 100 

with hole, cross slot * 6040087 + 80  25 100 

 
 

 
* MOQ 1,200 pcs  

 

 

Backing pads for fibre discs 

 

Pad  Disc Order Code Thread  Packing Unit 

Ø  Ø    Inner Outer 

X-Hard 112 115 116556 M14  1 1 

J-Soft 112 115 51497 M14  1 1 

X-Hard 120 125 34762 M14  1 1 

J-Soft 120 125 68543 M14  1 1 

X-Hard 175 180 21040 M14  1 1 

J-Soft 175 180 18074 M14  1 1 

 

RB 414 X-Procut RB 414 X  
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Fibre Discs - Ceramic & Aluminium oxide  
 

Premium ceramic grain with top size for higher stock removal rates 

on all stainless steel, high nickel alloys and cast irons 
 
Dia x CH (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer 

CR 456 fibre-Procut      
115 Ø x 22 cartons 6175818 + 36  25 150 

with hole, tower 6166165 + 36  100 100 

cross slot tower 6169010 + 50  100 100 

 cartons 6175820 + 60  25 150 

 tower 6167586 + 60  100 100 

 cartons 6180647 + 80  25 150 

 tower 6166167 + 80  100 100 

 cartons 6198835 + 100  25 150 

 cartons 6180648 + 120  25 150 

125 Ø x 22 cartons 6178350 + 36  25 150 

 tower 6165839 + 36  100 100 

with hole, cartons 6178351 + 50  25 150 

cross slot tower 6167585 + 50  100 100 

 cartons 6170357 + 60  25 150 

 tower 6170978 + 60  100 100 

 cartons 6177311 + 80  25 150 

 tower 6168175 + 80  100 100 

 cartons 6198837 + 100  25 150 

 cartons 6180252 + 120  25 150 

180 Ø x 22 cartons 6177038 + 36  25 100 

with hole, tower 6176898 + 36  100 100 

cross slot cartons 6179225 + 50  25 100 

 tower 6167608 + 50  100 100 

 cartons 6176439 + 60  25 100 
 tower 6166215 + 60  100 100 

 tower 6167980 + 80  100 100 

 cartons 6181863 + 100  25 100 

 cartons 6181864 + 120  25 100 

        

 Backing pads for fibre discs   

       
Pad Disc Order Code Thread  Packing Unit 

Ø Ø     Inner Outer 

X-Hard 112 115 116556  M14  1 1 

J-Soft  112 115 51497  M14  1 1 

X-Hard 120 125 34762  M14  1 1 

J-Soft  120 125 68543  M14  1 1 

X-Hard 175 180 21040  M14  1 1 

J-Soft  175 180 18074  M14  1 1 

 

Aluminium oxide for economical use on all metals 

 

Dia x CH  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)      Inner Outer 

RB 314 fibre       
100 Ø x 16 * 6007310 P 24  25 150 

with centre hole  6007321 P 36  25 150 

 * 6007309 P 50  25 150 

  5290 P 60  25 150 

  6007323 P 80  25 150 

 * 6007293 P 100  25 150 

 * 6007297 P 120  25 150 

115 Ø 22  6007215 P 16  25 150 

with hole, cross slot  65110 P 24  25 150 

  16675 P 36  25 150 

  78115 P 40  25 150 

  29165 P 50  25 150 

  29181 P 60  25 150 

  91375 P 80  25 150 

  6006411 P 100  25 150 

  6006412 P 120  25 150 

125 Ø 22  6006420 P 16  25 150 

with hole, cross slot  168777 P 24  25 150 

  50067 P 36  25 150 

  50091 P 40  25 150 

  91405 P 50  25 150 

  66338 P 60  25 150 

  91421 P 80  25 150 

  6006421 P 100  25 150 
  6006422 P 120  25 150 

180 Ø 22  6006442 P 16  25 150 

with hole, cross slot  178578 P 24  25 100 

  88501 P 36  25 100 

  27510 P 40  25 100 

  133965 P 50  25 100 

  78158 P 60  25 100 

  107077 P 80  25 100 

  6006404 P 100  25 100 

  6006405 P 120  25 100 

     * MOQ 1200 pcs 

 

CR456 Fibre Procut RB314X  
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Discs with Fastlock System B  

 

Aluminium oxide cloth grinding of all metal types 

 

 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 RB 377 YX        
 50 Ø 6057236 + 36  50 50  

  6058175 + 60  50 50  

  6058176 + 80  50 50  

  6058177 + 120  50 50  

  6058178 + 180  50 50  

 75 Ø 6058179 + 36  50 50  

  6058180 + 60  50 50  

  6058191 + 80  50 50  

  6058192 + 120  50 50  

  6058211 + 180  50 50  

 Premium ceramic grain plus additives for grinding exotic  
  alloys      
         

 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 CR 456 Z        

 50 Ø 6174979 + 36  50 50  

  6174980 + 60  50 50  

  6174981 + 80  50 50  

 75 Ø 6174982 + 36  50 50  

  6174983 + 60  50 50  

 
Premium ceramic grain & fibre backing for grinding stainless 

Steel & high-alloyed steels 
 
 Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 CR 456 Fibre-Procut       
 50 Ø 6319217 + 36  50 50  

  6319218 + 50  50 50  

  6319219 + 60  50 50  

  6319220 + 80  50 50  

  6319221 + 120  50 50  

 75 Ø 6319213 + 36  50 50  

  6319214 + 50  50 50  

  6319215 + 60  50 50  

  6302481 + 80  50 50  

  6319216 + 120  50 50  

 

High density aluminium oxide non-woven Web for finishing 

all metal types  
 
Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

WEBRAX-AN 701 50*      
50 Ø 6058199 + 80  50 50 

 6058200 + 100  50 50 

 6058201 + 280  50 50 

75 Ø 6058202 + 80  25 25 

 6058203 + 100  25 25 

 6058204 + 280  25 25 

* See WEBRAX grading chart below  
 

Heavy duty non woven product for stripping paint and rust 

removal  
 
Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

WEBRAX-Multiclean      

50 Ø 6058205 - -  10 10 

75 Ø 6058206 - -  10 10 

       

Premium zirconia for grinding stainless steel and exotic 

 alloys     
       

Dia Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

(mm)     Inner Outer 

RB 486 44 Z       
50 Ø 6128302 + 36  50 50 

* 6128303 + 50  50 50 

 6128304 + 60  50 50 

 6128305 + 80  50 50 

75 Ø 6128306 + 36  50 50 

 6128309 + 60  50 50 

 6128310 + 80  50 50 

*MOQ 2000pcs  

 

Accessories for Fastlock system, with ¼ " thread    

         
Pad Disc Order Code -  Packing Unit   

        

Fastlock range Ø Ø    Inner  Outer  
45 50 6010413 -  1  1   

70 75 6004140 -  1  1   

6mm spindle  6004141 -  1  1   

Adapter for M14  * 6004142 on 1/4"  1  1 MOQ 10PCS 
 
Grit size comparison  

 Hermes-Standard  +80   +100  +120  +150  +180  +220  +280 +320 +360 +400 +500 +800 +1500  

 Competitors Coarse  Medium   Fine     Very fine  Super fine Ultra fine 

  BROWN MAROON      BLUE       
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Flap Discs  

 

Zirconia on glass fibre backing for all metal types 

 

 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 FL 390 Eco        
 115 Ø x 22 EB11 6010001 # 36  10 10  

 centre hole 6010002 # 40  10 10  

 BEVELLED FORM 6010004 # 60  10 10  
 & 6010005 # 80  10 10  

 GLASS FIBRE BACK 6010006 # 100  10 10  

  6010007 # 120  10 10  

 115 Ø x 22 EB21 6008330 # 40  10 10   
 
 
 
 

 

Premium zirconia on glass fibre backing for all metal types 

 

 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 RB 480 24 YX        
 115 Ø x 22 6116318 # 36  10 10  

 centre hole 6042421 # 40  10 10  

 STRAIGHT FORM 6042422 # 60  10 10  

 & 6042423 # 80  10 10  

 GLASS FIBRE BACK 6041591 # 120  10 10  

 115 Ø x 22 6042402 # 36  10 10  

 centre hole 6042403 # 40  10 10  
 BEVELLED FORM 6042404 # 60  10 10  

 & 6042405 # 80  10 10  

 PLASTIC BACK 6042406 # 120  10 10  
 125 Ø x 22 6056756 # 36  10 10  

 centre hole 6018696 # 40  10 10  

 BEVELLED FORM 6018698 # 60  10 10  

 & 6042427 # 80  10 10  
 GLASS FIBRE BACK 6039387 # 120  10 10  

 180 Ø x 22 6056755 # 36  10 10  

 centre hole 6135353 # 40  10 10  

 BEVELLED FORM 6295536 # 60  10 10  

 & 6295537 # 80  10 10  
 
GLASS FIBRE BACK  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Special Prices available for Bulk orders.  

Please call our office on 0404 25725  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ECO 390  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ceramic Flap Discs are available upon request  
 

 

Webrax on glass fibre backing for Stainless Steel 

 

 Dia x CH Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

 (mm)     Inner Outer  

 AN 701 50        

 115 Ø x 22 6393580 # 80  10 10  
         

 centre hole 6393581 # 100  10 10  

 BEVELLED FORM 6393582 # 180  10 10  

 & GLASS FIBRE BAC 6393583 # 280  10 10  
         

 
 

Webrax without grain, on glass fibre backing especially  
designed for polishing 

 
Dia x CH Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

(mm)    Inner Outer 

PN 721      

115 Ø x 22 6393584 -  10 10 

centre hole 
     

     

BEVELLED FORM      

& GLASS FIBRE BACK      
       

When using Webrax flap discs, best results are achieved when the angle grinder operating speed is reduced. Therefore it is 

recommended that for 115mm diameter flap discs, an optimum speed of 4200 1/min (25m/s) is used.  
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Flap Wheels with shaft 
 

Aluminium oxide cloth backed flap wheels on spindle, for  
general purpose metal grinding 

 

 Dia x width Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   

 (mm)     Inner Outer   

 FW 340 X         

 30 Ø x 10 6013674 P 60  10 10   

  6013686 P 80  10 10   

  6013688 P 120  10 10   

 30 Ø x 15 6013697 P 40  10 10   

  6013698 P 60  10 10   

  6013699 P 80  10 10   

  6013701 P 120  10 10   

 40 Ø x 15 6013715 P 60  10 10   

  6013716 P 80  10 10   
  6013717 P 120  10 10   
          

 40 Ø x 20 6013720 P 40  10 10   

  6013721 P 60  10 10   

  6013722 P 80  10 10   

  6013724 P 120  10 10   

 50 Ø x 10 6013729 P 80  10 10   

 50 Ø x 20 6013736 P 40  10 10   

  6013737 P 60  10 10   

  6013738 P 80  10 10   

  6013740 P 120  10 10   

 50 Ø x 30 6013745 P 40  10 10   

  6013746 P 60  10 10   

 60 Ø x 15 6013755 P 60  10 10  FW 340 X 

 60 Ø x 20 6013758 P 60  10 10   

  6013759 P 80  10 10   

 60 Ø x 30 6013763 P 40  10 10   

  6013764 P 60  10 10   
  6013765 P 80  10 10   
          

  6013767 P 120  10 10   

  6013771 P 320  10 10   

 60 Ø x 40 6013773 P 60  10 10   

  6013774 P 80  10 10   

  6013778 P 180  10 10   

 80 Ø x 30 6013788 P 40  10 10   

  6013789 P 60  10 10   

  6013791 P 120  10 10   
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WEBRAX, Discs            
                

 

Surface conditioning discs 

    

Fibre backed high density aluminium oxide for 
     

Velour backed high density aluminium oxide for all metal 
  

   
all metal types 

  

  
types 

         

               

                 

Dia x CH (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Dia x CH (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer        Inner Outer 

WEBRAX-AN701 50       WEBRAX-AN703 50     
115 Ø  6015154 + 80  20 20  115 Ø x 22  6017023 + 80  25 25 

  6015155 + 100  20 20  180 Ø x 22  6016980 + 80  25 25 

  6015244 + 280  20 20    6017021 + 100  25 25 

115 x 22 Ø  6037588 + 80  20 20          
  6038171 + 100  20 20          

            

125 Ø  6015245 + 80  20 20   Backing pads for surface conditioning discs 
  

6015246 + 100 
 

20 20 
  

     
M14 - Angle grinder with special hooks   

6015247 + 280 
 

20 20 
  

            
125 x 22 Ø  6039215 + 80  20 20          

  6039973 + 100  20 20  Pad Disc Order Code    Packing Unit 

   

AN701 50 
   Ø (mm) Ø (mm)     Inner Outer 

      For use with AN701 50 discs   
         112 115/125 2318911  -  1 1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Surface conditioning discs  
Heavy duty product for stripping paint and rust removal 

 
Dia x CH (mm)  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner  Outer 

WEBRAX-Multiclean on glass-fibre backing pad   
115 Ø x 22  6080418 -  5  5 

125 Ø x 22  6098486 -  5  5 

        

 Surface conditioning wheels    
Heavy duty product for stripping paint and rust removal 

       

WEBRAX-Multiclean with centre hole    
Dia x CH (mm)  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner  Outer 

100 Ø x 13  2674076 -  10  10 

150 Ø x 13  2674084 -  10  10 

with centre hole, no backing      

Dia x CH (mm)  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 
     

Inner 

 

Outer       

Spindles for WEBRAX-Multiclean wheels    
6 Ø x 52  2674106 -  1  1 

         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEBRAX-Multiclean on glass fibre backing pad 

WEBRAX-Multiclean with centre hole 
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Strips, Sheets & Sanding Sponges 
 
 
 
 

 

Sanding Sponges Double Sided 33 

 Four Sided 33 

 Single Sided 33  
 
 

 

Foam Backed Rolls 33  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Strips & Sheets Plain Backed  34  

 Waterproof & Cloth Backed 35  

 Velour Backed, with & without hol 36  

 Self Adhesive  38  
     

 
Hole system Dimensions in the catalogue 

Hermes 
 

EB No.     

     

  80 x 133mm, 93 x 178mm,  
004   

93 x 184mm 
 

    

 2 x 4mm    

  115 x 230mm, 115 x 280mm 001 

 2 x 5mm    

  115 x 115mm  008 

 8 x / Ø87mm    

  70 x 420mm  012 

 2 x 7mm    
     

Triangles   37  
     

 
Hole system Dimensions in the catalogue 

Hermes 
 

EB No.     

  88 x 95mm  020 

     

  88 x 93mm  021 

     

  99 x 147mm  022 

     

WEBRAX Hand pads   39   
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Sanding Sponges & Foam Backed Rolls 
  

                

Soft and very flexible silicon carbide sponge. Ideal for 
 Aluminium oxide sponge. Ideal for sanding flat wood components 
         

sanding wood and lacquer on both flat and contoured          

 components             
                

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

     Inner Outer       Inner Outer  

Double sided        Four sided        
97 x 123 x 12 6005817 F 60  250 250  70 x 100 x 27 6005968 F 60  250 250  

 6005986 F 80  250 250  90391 6005969 F 100  250 250  

90550 6005818 F 100  250 250   6005970 F 180  250 250  

90550 6253026 F 120  250 250   6006031 F 220  250 250  

 6253027 F 150  250 250          

 6005819 F 180  250 250          

 6005820 F 220  250 250          
                 
 

 

Medium density silicon carbide sponge. Ideal for sanding wood and lacquer contoured components 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer 

 Single sided       

 115 x 140 x 5 6007276 F 60  250 250 

  6006244 F 100  250 250 

 90358 6006623 F 180  250 250 

  6009288 F 220  250 250 

  6007277 F 280  250 250 

  6009555 F 400  250 250 

  6009556 F 600  250 250 
        

 
 

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

Single sided       

115 x 140 x 5 6012838 F 60  20 200 

Packed in units of 20 6012839 F 100  20 200 

 6012840 F 180  20 200 

90358 6012841 F 220  20 200 

 6012842 F 280  20 200 

 6012843 F 400  20 200 

 6012844 F 600  20 200 
       

 
Double Sided Four Sided Single Sided  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Flexible aluminium oxide foam backed strips on a roll. For   

sanding contours on wood, lacquer and paint    

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   

     Inner Outer   

VC 154-Longlife Foam        
115 x 25M 6324378 P 180  25 25   

perforated 6324379 P 240  25 25   

each 125mm 6324381 P 280  25 25   

(=200 sheets) 6324383 P 320  25 25   

 6324384 P 400  25 25   

 6324386 P 500  25 25   

 6269949 P 600  25 25   

 6269950 P 800  25 25  VC 154-Longlife Foam strips on a roll 
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Strips & Sheets  

 Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for sanding all metal   Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood, 

    types      metal, glass fibre, plastics, paint, filler and lacquer 
                   

Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

        Inner Outer        Inner Outer 

 BW 110         VC 152       
93 x 230  6074956 P 60  50 750  115 x 280 6075472 P 40  50 500 

    6074961 P 80  50 750    6066384 P 60  50 500 

    6074962 P 100  100 1500    6075473 P 80  50 500 

    6074963 P 120  100 1500    6075474 P 100  100 1000 

             6074518 P 120  100 1000 

115 x 280  6074978 P 60  50 500    6075087 P 150  100 1000 

    6074979 P 80  50 500    6075088 P 180  100 1000 

    6074980 P 100  100 1000    6075089 P 220  100 1000 

    6074991 P 120  100 1000    6075475 P 240  100 1000 

    6074992 P 150  100 1000    6093293 P 320  100 1000 

    6074993 P 180  100 1000  115 x 280 6071029 P 40  50 500 

115 x 280  6074996 P 100  100 1000  2 x 5 side holes 6071043 P 60  50 500 
2 x 5 side holes  6074997 P 120  100 1000    6071044 P 80  50 500 

             

6075091 P 100 
 

100 1000               

              

             6071045 P 120  100 1000 
              

             6075092 P 150  100 1000 

 

Flexible silicon carbide paper for denibbing & finishing wood,  
   6075093 P 180  100 1000 

    6075095 P 240  100 1000 

   paint, lacquer and plastic    230 x 280 6075479 P 40  25 250 

             6070596 P 60  50 250 

Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit    6075096 P 80  50 250 

        Inner Outer    6070597 P 100  50 500 

 SF 168           6075097 P 120  50 500 

115 x 280  6112352 P 100  100 1000    6075098 P 150  100 500 

    6112353 P 120  100 1000    6070598 P 180  100 500 

    6112356 P 220  100 1000    6075099 P 220  100 500 

    6112358 P 280  100 1000    6075100 P 240  100 500 

    6112361 P 400  100 1000    6075101 P 280  100 500 

230 x 280  6340947 P 80  50 250    6075102 P 320  100 500 

    6345792 P 100  50 500    6068698 P 400  100 500 

    6340948 P 120  50 500          

    6339941 P 150  100 500          

    6340798 P 180  100 500          

    6336531 P 220  100 500          

    6339592 P 240  100 500          

    6340966 P 280  100 500          

    6340197 P 320  100 500          

    6340950 P 400  100 500          

    6340951 P 500  100 500           
 
 
 
 

SF168 VC152  
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Sheets  

Waterproof silicon carbide paper for wet or dry use on paint,  Very flexible aluminium oxide cloth for sanding all wood and 

 lacquer and plastic     metal types   
              

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer       Inner Outer 

WS flex 16        RB 346 J-flex       
230 x 280 20346 P 60  50 250  230 x 280 6008383 P 40  25 250 

 13331 P 80  50 250   6008384 P 50  25 250 

 6424 P 100  50 250   6008385 P 60  25 250 

 6432 P 120  50 250   6006652 P 80  50 250 

 15601 P 150  100 500   6006198 P 100  50 250 

 6238187 P 180  100 500   6006199 P 120  50 500 

 6238188 P 220  100 500   6006200 P 150  50 500 

 6238189 P 240  100 500   6006201 P 180  50 500 

 6238190 P 280  100 500   6006192 P 220  50 500 

 6238201 P 320  100 500   6006202 P 240  50 500 

 6238202 P 360  100 500   6006203 P 280  50 500 

 6238203 P 400  100 500   6006204 P 320  50 500 

 6238204 P 500  100 500   6006272 P 360  50 500 

 6238205 P 600  100 500   6006205 P 400  50 500 

 6238206 P 800  100 500   6006206 P 600  50 500 

 6238207 P 1000  100 500         

 6238208 P 1200  100 500         

 6238209 P 1500  100 500  

Waterproof aluminium oxide paper for wet or dry use on  6238210 P 2000  100 500  

 6238211 P 2500  100 500  paint, lacquer and plastic   

 6238212 P 3000  100 500         

 6316186 P 5000  100 500  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

115 x 140 6238217 P 320  200 4000       Inner Outer 

 6238218 P 360  200 4000  WA Flex 28 B       
 6238219 P 400  200 4000  230 x 280 6340848 P 400  100 500 

 6238220 P 500  200 4000   6346368 P 500  100 500 

 6238221 P 600  200 4000   6337516 P 600  100 500 

 6238222 P 800  200 4000   6329036 P 800  100 500 

 6238223 P 1000  200 4000   6340849 P 1000  100 500 

 6238224 P 1200  200 4000   6340850 P 1200  100 500 

 6238225 P 1500  200 4000         

 6238226 P 2000  200 4000         

 6238227 P 2500  200 4000          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WS Flex 16 RB346 J Flex  
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 Strips  
 

Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood, 

metal, glass fibre, paint, filler and lacquer 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

         Inner Outer  

 VC 152 VEL        
 70 x 115 6090472 P 40  50 1000  

     6070599 P 60  50 1000  

     6075103 P 80  50 1000  

     6070600 P 100  50 1000  

     6075104 P 120  50 1000  

     6064341 P 150  50 1000  

     6069411 P 180  50 1000  

     6069412 P 220  50 1000  

     6075335 P 240  50 1000  

 80 x 133 6075365 P 40  50 500  

 2 x 4 side holes 6075366 P 60  50 500  

     6075367 P 80  50 500  
     6075368 P 100  50 500  

     6075369 P 120  50 500  

     6075370 P 150  50 500  

     6075371 P 180  50 500  

     6075316 P 220  50 500  

     6075317 P 240  50 500  

     6075320 P 320  50 500  

 115 x 230 6075353 P 40  50 500  

 2 x 5 side holes 6075355 P 60  50 500  
     6075356 P 80  50 500  

     6075357 P 100  50 500  

     6075358 P 120  50 500  

     6075359 P 150  50 500  

     6075360 P 180  50 500  

     6075361 P 220  50 500  

     6075362 P 240  50 500  

     6075363 P 280  50 500  

 93 x 178 6082306 P 40  50 500  

 2 x 4 side holes 6076084 P 60  50 500  

     6076085 P 80  50 500  
     

6076086 P 100 
 

50 500 
 

       

     6091941 P 120  50 500  

     6093298 P 150  50 500  

     6093311 P 280  50 500  

     6093313 P 400  50 500  

 93 x 184 6076087 P 60  50 500  

 2 x 4 side holes 6076088 P 80  50 500  

     6093314 P 120  50 500  
     6093317 P 180  50 500  

     6093318 P 220  50 500  

     6093319 P 240  50 500  
     6093320 P 280  50 500  

     6093321 P 320  50 500  

     6093323 P 400  50 500   

 

 

Medium weight, semi open aluminium oxide paper for 

sanding of lacquer, primer, filler and general purpose 

sanding. Special coating prevents clogging.   
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

VC 154-Longlife VEL      
70 x 125 6253232 P 80  50 500 

 6233786 P 100  50 500 

 6233753 P 120  50 500 

 6233787 P 150  50 500 

 6214822 P 180  50 500 

 6233788 P 220  50 500 

 6214823 P 240  50 500 

 6214824 P 320  50 500 

 6214825 P 400  50 500 

 6230142 P 500  50 500 

 6303324 P 600  50 500 

* 6325895 P 800  50 500 

* 6284232 P 1200  50 500 

*MOQ 5,000 pcs  
 
Flexible open coated aluminium oxide paper for use on glass  

fibre, paint, wood, G.R.P. and lacquer 
 
Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer 

VC 151-Longlife VEL      
70 x 125 * 6155311 P 100  50 500 

  6096666 P 120  50 500 

  6162180 P 150  50 500 

  6082320 P 180  50 500 

 * 6162182 P 220  50 500 

  6037291 P 240  50 500 

  6050796 P 320  50 500 

  6037304 P 400  50 500 

*MOQ 5,000 pcs   
Hand blocks suitable for use with velour backed strips 70 x 125mm 

 
Width x length (mm) Order Code    Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

65 x 110 x 40 393398    1 1  
Combination - hard (black foam)/soft (grey foam) 

65 x 120 x 35 6215059   1 1  

Hard -  hard (black foam), red velour attachment and hand grips   

 Combi block   Hard block with hand grips 
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Strips & Triangles  

  Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for sanding all metal  Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood, 

     types       metal, glass fibre, paint, filler and lacquer  
                        

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit    Packing Unit 

         Inner Outer            Inner Outer 

VC 153 VEL        VC 152 VEL          
70 x 115 6128316 P 80  50 1000  99 x 147 6093349 P 40   50 50 

     6128317 P 100  50 1000     6074590 P 60   50 50 

     6121246 P 120  50 1000     6074586 P 80   50 50 

     6121245 P 150  50 1000     6074587 P 100   50 50 

     6121244 P 180  50 1000     6074589 P 120   50 50 

80 x 133 6139906 P 60  50 500     6074591 P 150   50 50 

2 x 4 side holes 6212948 P 80  50 500     6075477 P 180   50 50 

     6212949 P 100  50 500     6075350 P 220   50 50 
     6212950 P 120  50 500     6075478 P 240   50 50 

     6184971 P 150  50 500     6075352 P 320   50 50 

     6184973 P 180  50 500  

Flexible open coated aluminium oxide paper for use on glass 100 x 115 6212917 P 80  50 500  

     6212918 P 100  50 500    fibre, paint, wood, G.R.P. and lacquer   

     6212919 P 120  50 500              

     6212920 P 150  50 500  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit    Packing Unit 

     6212941 P 180  50 500            Inner Outer 

115 x 115 6212942 P 60  50 500  VC 151 LL VEL        
8 x Ø 87 6212943 P 80  50 500  70 x 420 6099446 P 60   50 500 

     6212944 P 100  50 500  2 x 7 side holes 6099123 P 80   50 200 
     6212945 P 120  50 500     6099124 P 120   50 200             

     6212946 P 150  50 500     6099126 P 180   50 200 

     6212947 P 180  50 500     6099128 P 240   50 200 

115 x 230 6136086 P 40  50 250     6099130 P 320   50 200 

2 x 5 side holes 6136087 P 60  50 500     6099131 P 400   50 200 
     6136088 P 80  50 500              

     6136089 P 100  50 500              

     6136090 P 120  50 500              

     6212951 P 150  50 500              

     6212952 P 180  50 500              

88 x 93 6136251 P 40  50 50      VC 153 VEL      
     6136252 P 60  50 50              

     6136253 P 80  50 50              

     6136254 P 100  50 50              

     6136255 P 120  50 50              

     6223873 P 150  50 50              

     6136256 P 180  50 50              

     6237959 P 220  50 50              

88 x 95 6136257 P 40  50 50              

     6136258 P 60  50 50              

     6136259 P 80  50 50              

     6136260 P 100  50 50              

     6136261 P 120  50 50              

     6228464 P 150  50 50              

     6136262 P 180  50 50               
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Strips, self adhesive  

 

Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood, 

metal, glass fibre, paint, filler and lacquer 

 

 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 VC 152 SK        
 70 x 115 6094283 P 80  200 200  

  6094302 P 100  200 200  

  6094304 P 120  200 200  

  6094305 P 150  200 200  

  6094306 P 180  200 200  

  6094363 P 220  200 200  

 70 x 445 6094315 P 40  25 100  

  6094317 P 60  25 100  

  6094318 P 80  50 200  

  6094320 P 120  50 200  

 81 x 153 6094308 P 60  200 200  

  6094309 P 80  200 200  

 * 6094310 P 100  200 200  

  6094311 P 120  200 200  

 * 6094313 P 150  200 200  

 * 6139571 P 180  200 200  

 * 6094314 P 240  200 200  

 * MOQ 1000pcs        

 
 
 
 

Hand blocks for use with self adhesive backed strips  

 

Width x length (mm) Order Code -  Packing Unit 

    Inner Outer 

65 x 110 x 40 527904 -  1 1 

Hard      

Width x length (mm) Order Code -  Packing Unit 

    Inner Outer 

70 x 125 x 40 392065 -  1 1 

Combi Soft & Hard       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

VC152 SK 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Flexible silicon carbide paper for denibbing & finishing wood,   
 paint, lacquer and plastic     

          
Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   

      Inner Outer   

SF 168 SK          
70 x 115  6122224 P 80  200 200   

on a roll  6122225 P 100  200 200   

  6122226 P 120  200 200   

  6122227 P 150  200 200   

  6122228 P 180  200 200   

  6122229 P 220  200 200   

  6122230 P 240  200 200   

  6122231 P 280  200 200   

  6122232 P 320  200 200   

  6122233 P 400  200 200  SF 168 SK 
  6122234 P 500  200 200    
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WEBRAX , Hand pads 
 
Hand pads  

 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit  
       

     Inner Outer  
 

Silicon carbide light & soft non woven pad with high grain 

density for good cut & fine finish  
WEBRAX-OS 709 
152 x 229 95451 + 280  20 20  

 12114 + 500  20 20  

 574 + 800  20 20  

 27499 + 1500  20 20  

 

Aluminium oxide high density for a more aggressive cut 
 

WEBRAX-OA 713 
152 x 229 113751 + 100  20 20  

 112577 + 180  20 20  

 

Silicon carbide high density non woven pad for a more  
aggressive cut  

WEBRAX-OS 715 
152 x 229 * 64491 + 180  20 20  

  12491 + 800  20 20   

 

Non abrasive non woven nylon for use with wax and polishes 

WEBRAX-GP 706 White 

152 x 229 74470 -  20 20  
 

GREEN heavy duty general purpose pad  

WEBRAX-GP 706 Olive 
152 x 229 51543 +  20 20  

 

Aluminium oxide medium density  
WEBRAX-OA 708 Maroon 
152 x 229 16276 + 120  20 20  

 16284 + 180  20 20  

 20273 + 280  20 20  

 4235 + 360  20 20   
 

Aluminium oxide heavy duty handpad  

WEBRAX-OA 710 
152 x 229 49271 +80  20 20 

*MOQ 20PCS      

 
 
 

 

WEBRAX OS 709 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WEBRAX OA 713 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEBRAX OS 715  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEBRAX GP 706  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEBRAX GP 706 Olive  
 
 
 
 

 

WEBRAX OA 708 Maroon  

 

WEBRAX OA 710  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grit size comparison   

Hermes-Standard  +80  +100  +120  +150  +180  +220  +280 +320 +360 +400 +500 +800 +1500  

Competitors Coarse Medium    Fine  Very fine Super fine Ultra fine 
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Flooring 
 
 
 

 

Discs Plain backed 41 

 Velour backed 41 

 Double sided 41 

Buffing Pads  42 

Mesh Sandscreen  42 

Paper Rolls  42 

Floor Sander Loadings  42 

Belts Aluminium oxide 43 

 Zirconia 43 

 Silicon Carbide 43  
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Flooring, Discs  
 

Heavy duty aluminium oxide paper for sanding all floor types 
 

 Dia (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

          Inner Outer  

 BW 110        
 375 Ø x 40 6210176 P 40  25 25  

 double sided with hole 6210179 P 60  25 25  

      6210182 P 80  25 25  

      6210185 P 100  25 25  

 410 Ø x 25 6210177 P 40  25 25  

 double sided with hole 6210180 P 60  25 25  

      6210183 P 80  25 25  

      6210186 P 100  25 25  

      6210189 P 120  25 25  

 180 Ø x 22 6210154 P 24  25 125  

      6210159 P 36  25 125  

      6210175 P 40  50 250  

      6224809 P 50  50 250  

      6210178 P 60  50 250  

      6210181 P 80  50 250  

      6210184 P 100  50 250  

      6210187 P 120  100 500  

 150 Ø x 7 6210151 P 24  50 300  

 with 8 slits 6210156 P 36  50 300  

      6210172 P 40  50 300  

      6213919 P 50  50 300  
      6075049 P 60  50 300  

        

      6075050 P 80  50 300  

      6075061 P 100  100 600  

      6075062 P 120  100 600  

 175 Ø x 22 6210153 P 24  25 125  

 8 slits and centre hole 6210158 P 36  25 125  

      6210173 P 40  50 250  
      6213920 P 50  50 250  
        

      6075064 P 60  50 250  

      6075065 P 80  50 250  

      6075066 P 100  50 250  
      6075067 P 120  100 500  

      6210713 P 150  100 500  

 

 

Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for heavy sanding new  
and existing wooden floors 

 
Dia Ø x CH (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

VC 153 VEL       
150 Ø x 7 6223935 P 24  50 300 

 6223932 P 36  50 300 

 6219589 P 40  50 300 

* 6223933 P 50  50 300 

 6219861 P 60  50 300 

 6222077 P 80  50 300 

* 6223524 P 100  100 600 

* 6223934 P 120  100 600 

180 Ø 6210700 P 24  25 125 

 6207539 P 36  25 125 

 6210130 P 40  25 125 

 6207976 P 60  50 250 

 6176128 P 80  50 250 

 6210682 P 100  50 250 

 6210143 P 120  50 250 

 6210149 P 150  50 250 

180 Ø x 22 6224810 P 24  25 125 

 6224851 P 36  25 125 

 6224852 P 40  25 125 

* 6224853 P 50  25 125 

 6224787 P 60  50 250 

 6224854 P 80  50 250 

 6224855 P 100  50 250 

 6224856 P 120  50 250 

200 Ø 6210920 P 24  25 125 

 6210129 P 36  25 125 

 6210131 P 40  25 125 

 6210712 P 50  25 125 

 6118016 P 60  50 250 

 6133645 P 80  50 250 

 6133646 P 100  50 250 

 6133647 P 120  50 250 

 6210150 P 150  50 250 

    *MOQ 1,800pcs  
 
 
 
 

 

Heavy weight silicon carbide paper for use on stone, resin   
 and lacquer      

VC 153 VEL         

Dia (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   

     Inner Outer   

BS 118 silicon carbide Double sided discs    
375 Ø x 40 6155256 P 16  10 10   

double sided 6155257 P 24  10 10   

with hole 6155258 P 36  25 25   
410 Ø x 25 6155261 P 16  10 10   

double sided 6138683 P 24  10 10   
with hole 6052719 P 36  10 10   

 6039021 P 40  10 10   

 6046652 P 60  10 10   
          

BS 118 Double sided disc  
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Flooring   
Buffing pads 

 

Thickline with 95mm Ø perferated centre hole 
 
 Dia (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

       Inner Outer  

 WEBRAX         
          

 200 Ø BLACK 6158728 + 80  5 5  

  GREEN 6158729 + 100  5 5  

  RED 6158730  non  5 5  

  TAN 6158743  non  5 5  

  WHITE 6158744  non  5 5  

 380 Ø BLACK 6004740 + 80  5 5  

  GREEN 6004749 + 100  5 5  

  RED 6004758  non  5 5  

  TAN 6004767  non  5 5  

  WHITE 6004776  non  5 5  

 406 Ø BLACK 6154983 + 80  5 5  

  GREEN 6154984 + 100  5 5  

  RED 6154985  non  5 5  

  TAN 6154986  non  5 5  

  WHITE 6154987  non  5 5  

 430 Ø BLACK 6004742 + 80  5 5  

  GREEN 6004751 + 100  5 5  

  RED 6004760  non  5 5  

  TAN 6004769  non  5 5  

  WHITE 6004778  non  5 5  
           
 
 

Buffing Pad range 
 
 
 
 

 

*Image shows centre hole removed.  

 

 

Mesh Sandscreen  
 

Silicon carbide mesh for intermediate floor sanding 
 
Dia (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

       Inner Outer 

GS 91350       
200 Ø x 6 * 6003399 + 150  10 10 

380 Ø  6002613 + 80  10 10 

   6002742 + 120  10 10 

  * 6002446 + 150  20 20 

406 Ø  6154988 + 60  10 10 

   6154990 + 80  10 10 

   6154991 + 100  10 10 

   6154993 + 120  10 10 

   6154994 + 150  10 10 

   6154995 + 180  10 10 

430 Ø  6002743 + 60  10 10 

   6002744 + 80  10 10 

   6002745 + 100  10 10 

   6002746 + 120  10 10 

   6002447 + 150  10 10 

  * Set for deletion, Euro stock will not be replaced 

 

GS 91350  

 

Paper Rolls 

 

Heavy duty aluminium oxide paper for sanding all floor types 

 

 Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

       Inner Outer  

 BW 110         
 200 x 25 m  6207023 P 24  25 25  

   6207024 P 36  25 25  

 200 x 50 m  6161919 P 40  50 50  

   6217929 P 50  50 50  

   6074945 P 60  50 50  

   6075461 P 80  50 50  

   6071991 P 100  50 50  

   6074947 P 120  50 50  

 300 x 25 m * 6210191 P 24  25 25  

  * 6237840 P 36  25 25  

 *MOQ 50M Roll          

 

Floor Sander Loadings 

 

Aluminium oxide paper with notched ends 

 

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

BW110       
200 x 475 6308973 P 24  50 50 

 6216919 P 36  50 50 

 6308974 P 40  50 50 

 6308975 P 60  50 50 

 6308976 P 80  50 50 

 6308977 P 100  50 50 

 6308978 P 120  50 50  
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Flooring, Belts  
 

Aluminium oxide cloth - standard belt for wood gives high 

quality finish 
 
 Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

       Inner Outer  

 RB 320 X         
 200 x 482 * 6060396 P 24  10 10  

 to be * 6060401 P 36  10 10  

 discontinued * 6085933 P 50  10 10  

 from stock * 6080043 P 60  10 10  

 then 20 days * 6045162 P 80  10 10  

 lead time * 6060407 P 100  10 10  

  * 6032182 P 120  10 10  

 200 x 551  6062951 P 16  10 10  

   6006247 P 24  10 10  

   6006248 P 36  10 10  

   6006249 P 40  10 10  

   6006273 P 50  10 10  

   6006250 P 60  10 10  

   6006251 P 80  10 10  

   6006252 P 100  10 10  

   6006253 P 120  10 10  

 200 x 750 * 6085950 P 16  10 10  

   6006256 P 24  10 10  

   6006257 P 36  10 10  

   6006258 P 40  10 10  

   6006274 P 50  10 10  

   6006259 P 60  10 10  

   6006260 P 80  10 10  

   6006261 P 100  10 10  
   6006262 P 120  10 10  

   6006263 P 150  10 10  

   6006265 P 180  10 10  

 250 x 750  6059530 P 16  5 5  

   6007430 P 24  5 5  

   6007451 P 36  5 5  

   6007452 P 40  5 5  

   6007454 P 50  5 5  

   6007456 P 60  5 5  

   6007453 P 80  10 10  

   6007455 P 100  10 10  

   6007468 P 120  10 10   
*MOQ 50 Belts  

 

Zirconia cloth - offering higher stock removal and longer life  
on all wood types 

 
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

RB 480 24 YX     
200 x 551 6101470 + 24  10 10 

200 x 750 6048316 + 24  10 10 

 6027366 + 36  10 10 

 6048317 + 40  10 10 

 6066653 + 50  10 10 

 6048318 + 60  10 10 

 6048320 + 80  10 10 

 6048319 + 100  10 10 

 6043590 + 120  10 10 

250 x 750 6085973 + 24  5 5 

 6061350 + 36  5 5 

 6089447 + 40  5 5 

 6061372 + 60  5 5 

 6086593 + 80  10 10 

 6105498 + 100  10 10 

 6061373 + 120  10 10  

 

Silicon carbide cloth - for use on wood, mineral composites,  
marble and lacquer 

 
Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer 

RB 315 YX        
200 x 750 * 6127702 P 36  10 10 

 * 6127703 P 40  10 10 

 * 6127704 P 60  10 10 

 * 6127705 P 80  10 10 

 * 6127706 P 100  10 10 

 * 6174796 P 120  10 10 

      *MOQ 50 Belts  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

RB320X RB48024YX  
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Hermes-Flex, Cutting & Grinding Discs 



 

Classic Range 
 
 

Ø x Thickness x Ø 
 

Order Code 
 Pack 

Product Description    

Units       

 Metal Cutting Wheels     

 Flat     

 115 x 2.5 x 22mm  6148744  25  

 125 x 2.5 x 22mm  6148746  25 
A 36 T-BF General Metal  

230 x 2.5 x 22mm 
 

6149194 
 

25    Wheels for general metal  

Depressed 
   

    working 
 

115 x 3.2 x 22mm 
 

6148745 
 

25     

 125 x 3.2 x 22mm  6148747  25  

 230 x 3.2 x 22mm  6148749  25  

 Flat    A 60 T-BF Fast Cut Thin 

 115 x 1.0 x 22mm  6148750  25 Wheels for easy cutting of 

 115 x 1.6 x 22mm  6148751  25 thin sheet, tube & profile 

 125 x 1.0 x 22mm  6148752  25 made of steel, stainless 

 125 x 1.6 x 22mm  6148753  25 steel & aluminium 

 Flat    A 30 T-BF Inox Wheels for 

 125 x 2.0 x 22mm  *6148756  25 stainless steel and non- 

 230 x 2.0 x 22mm  6148758  25 ferrous metals 

 Metal Grinding Discs     

 Depressed     

 115 x 6 x 22mm  6148760  10 
A 36 T-BF General Metal  

125 x 6 x 22mm 
 

6148761 
 

10    for general metal working  

180 x 8 x 22mm 
 

6148762 
 

10     

 230 x 6 x 22mm  6148764  10  

 Stone Cutting Wheels     

 Flat     

 230 x 3.0 x 22mm  6385777  25 
C 24 R-BF Premium for  

Depressed 
   

    general stone working  

230 x 3.0 x 22mm 
 

6385778 
 

25     

 125 x 2.5 x 22mm  343471  25  

 Metal Combined Wheel for Cutting & Grinding all steel types 

 Depressed    
A 46 T-BF Maestro  

115 x 3.5 x 22mm 
 

6199499 
 

25     

*Discontinued Item  
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Hermes-Flex, Cutting & Grinding Discs 
 

Performance Range 
 
 

Ø x Thickness x Ø 
 

Order Code 
 Pack 

Product Description    

Units       

 Metal Cutting Wheels     

 Flat     

 100 x 2.5 x 16mm  6010256  25  

 115 x 2.5 x 22mm  343129  25  

 125 x 2.5 x 22mm  343137  25  

 180 x 3.0 x 22mm  6385763  25 
A 24 R-BF Premium  230 x 3.0 x 22mm  

6385772 
 

25    
High performance universal  

300 x 3.5 x 20mm 
 

6010258 
 

10    wheels for general metal  

300 x 3.5 x 22mm 
 

6010257 
 

10    working 
 

Depressed 
   

     

 100 x 2.5 x 16mm  343196  25  

 115 x 2.5 x 22mm  343218  25  

 125 x 2.5 x 22mm  343226  25  

 230 x 3.0 x 22mm  6385773  25  

 Flat     

 125 x 2.0 x 22mm  6002472  25 A 36 R-BF Stainless 

 230 x 2.0 x 22mm  6002474  25  

 Flat      

 115 x 1.6 x 22mm  6002475  25 A 46 T-BF Slim 

 125 x 1.6 x 22mm  6002476  25  

 Flat      

 115 x 1.0 x 22mm  6002478  25 A 60 T-BF Thin 

 125 x 1.0 x 22mm  6002479  25  

 Metal Grinding discs      

 Depressed    A 24 R-BF Premium 

 115 x 6.0 x 22mm  343609  10 High performance universal 

 125 x 6.0 x 22mm  343617  10 wheels for general metal 

 230 x 6.0 x 22mm  343692  10 working 

 Depressed      

 125 x 6.0 x 22mm  6014214  10 A 24 R-BF Pro-Steel 

 230 x 7.0 x 22mm  6014216  10  
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Rolls 
 
 
 

 

MULTIHOLE 47  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Paper 48  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Cloth 49  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Graphite 50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WEBRAX 50  
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MULTIHOLE, Rolls 
 

The end of the abrasive tool life is frequently determined by premature loading with dust. Although 
conventional extraction processes reduce loading, they cannot prevent it across the whole of the tool surface, in 

particular. For the first time, new Hermes MULTIHOLE abrasive tools produced by the patented use it® method (EP 
Patent 0781629/US Patent 5,810,650) make it possible to sand virtually cleanly without the symptoms of loading. 
Perforation of the whole of the surface of the abrasive tool enables dust to be extracted efficiently from the entire 
surface of the tool.  

 
Product Benefits 

 
Lower sanding costs, as sanding can be performed without 
loading problems  
Longer tool life compared to conventional extraction methods 
High sanding performance: shorter sanding times mean 
higher productivity  
Continuous extraction of dust from the whole surface means 
much better sanding pattern: no formation of "built-up“, 
minimisation of dust residues on sanded surfaces  
Better surface quality: cooling flow of air over the whole surface 
of the abrasive tool reduces sanding temperature  
Avoids problems caused by sanding dust in paint cabins or 
other adjacent working areas  
Hermes MULTIHOLE abrasive tools can be used universally on 
all conventional backing pads with extraction holes 

 
Applications 

 
Used on random orbital sanders with dust extraction 
when sanding cars, rail vehicles, aircraft or speedboats: 

• sanding off old paint  
• intermediate and fine sanding of primer, filler 
and paint  
• intermediate and fine sanding of plastics and fibre - 

composite materials like glass fibre-reinforced plastic  
• fine sanding of car body parts made of steel 
and aluminium  
Its open structure means it can also be used for 
manual sanding 

 

Flexible perforated C weight paper, Special hole system   
reduces dust in work place and gives higher performance.   

aluminium oxide + long life coating. Suitable for wood, metal,   

 fillers, lacquer, G.R.P. and paint.     

         
Dia  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit   

(mm)      Inner Outer   

VC 151-Longlife VEL MULTIHOLE     
70 x 25 m  6147643 P 80  25 25   

  6147644 P 120  25 25   

  6147646 P 150  25 25   

  6147647 P 180  25 25   

  6147649 P 240  25 25   

  6155517 P 320  25 25   

  6157003 P 400  25 25   

115 x 25 m  6147654 P 80  25 25   

  6147657 P 120  25 25  VC 151 LL VEL MULTIHOLE 
  6147658 P 150  25 25   

  6147659 P 180  25 25   

  6147660 P 240  25 25   

  6157004 P 320  25 25   

  6157005 P 400  25 25   

          

Velour Hand file/block for use with MULTIHOLE rolls   
          

Size  Order Code  -  Packing Unit   

mm      Inner Outer   

70 x 125  6092820  -  1 1   

68 x 196  6127134  -  1 1   

70 x 400  6092824  -  1 1   

115 x 230  6092823  -  1 1    
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Rolls  
 

Heavy duty aluminium oxide paper for sanding all wood types 
 
 Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

       Inner Outer  

 BW 110         
 70 x 50 m * 6191749 P 40  50 50  

  * 6069198 P 60  50 50  

  * 6156078 P 80  50 50  

  * 6190403 P 120  50 50  

  * 6210692 P 150  50 50  

 115 x 50 m  6164768 P 40  50 50  

   6064036 P 60  50 50  

   6064037 P 80  50 50  

   6064038 P 100  50 50  

   6055546 P 120  50 50  

   6064039 P 150  50 50  

   6068562 P 180  50 50  

   6069461  220  50 50  

   6162585 P 240  50 50  

   6164969 P 320  50 50  

 100 x 50 m  6074932 P 60  50 50  

   6074933 P 80  50 50  

   6074934 P 100  50 50  

   6074935 P 120  50 50  

   6074936 P 150  50 50  

 115 x 10 m  6225205 P 40  MOQ 15 rolls  

   6411571 P 60  10 10  

   6411572 P 80  10 10  

   6411573 P 100  10 10  

   6411574 P 120  10 10  

   6226448 P 150  MOQ 15 rolls  
   6411575 P 180  10 10  

 120 x 50 m  6069758 P 80  50 50  

   6069646 P 100  50 50  

   6069695 P 120  50 50  

   6070124 P 150  50 50  

 150 x 50 m  6074938 P 60  50 50  

   6066084 P 80  50 50  

   6074939 P 100  50 50  

   6074941 P 120  50 50  

   6067030 P 150  50 50  

   6067799 P 180  50 50  

      *MOQ 5 x 50M per grit   

 

 

Medium weight open coat aluminium oxide paper for wood,  
metal, glass fibre, paint, filler and lacquer 

 
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

VC 152       
115 x 50 m 6075471 P 40  50 50 

 6068168 P 60  50 50 

 6074585 P 80  50 50 

 6068169 P 100  50 50 

 6067962 P 120  50 50 

 6068357 P 150  50 50 

 6067964 P 180  50 50 

 6074057 P 220  50 50 

 6072267 P 240  50 50 

 6072282 P 280  50 50 

 6072289 P 320  50 50 

 6075086 P 400  50 50 

115 x 10 m 6118193 P 40  MOQ 15 rolls 

 6417597 P 60  10 10 

 6417598 P 80  10 10 

 6417599 P 120  10 10 

 6118197 P 150  MOQ 15 rolls 

 6417601 P 180  10 10 

       

Flexible silicon carbide paper for denibbing & finishing 

wood, paint, lacquer and plastic   
       

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

SF 168       
115 x 50 m 6340936 P 80  50 50 

 6352039 P 100  50 50 

 6340938 P 120  50 50 

 6340940 P 150  50 50 

 6340941 P 180  50 50 

 6336528 P 220  50 50 

 6339523 P 240  50 50 

 6340942 P 280  50 50 

 6340203 P 320  50 50 

 6340944 P 400  50 50 

 6340946 P 500  50 50  
 

 

Heavy duty anti-static aluminium oxide paper for all wood and paint types. 

Open coated to reduce clogging  
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit         

      Inner Outer   BW 110 SF 168 VC 152 

 BW 114               
 115 x 50 m 304336 P 80  50 50         

  304344 P 100  50 50         

  208914 P 120  50 50          
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Rolls  

 

Very flexible aluminium oxide cloth for sanding all wood and metal types 

 

 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit    Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer         Inner Outer 

 RB 346 J-flex        RB 346 J-flex        
 25 x 50 m 6008627 P 60  50 50  100 x 50 m  6008829 P 40   50 50 

  6008692 P 80  50 50    6008830 P 60   50 50 

  6008693 P 100  50 50    6008831 P 80   50 50 

  6008694 P 120  50 50    6008832 P 100   50 50 

  6008695 P 150  50 50    6008833 P 120   50 50 

  6008696 P 180  50 50    6008834 P 150   50 50 

  6008697 P 220  50 50    6008835 P 180   50 50 

  6008698 P 240  50 50    6008836 P 220   50 50 

  6008699 P 280  50 50    6008837 P 240   50 50 

  6008700 P 320  50 50    6008838 P 280   50 50 

  6008791 P 400  50 50    6008839 P 320   50 50 

 40 x 50 m 6008861 P 40  50 50    6008840 P 400   50 50 

  6008793 P 60  50 50  115 x 50 m  6008841 P 60   50 50 

  6008794 P 80  50 50    6008842 P 80   50 50 

  6008795 P 100  50 50    6008843 P 100   50 50 

  6008796 P 120  50 50    6008844 P 120   50 50 

  6008797 P 150  50 50    6008845 P 150   50 50 

  6008798 P 180  50 50    6008846 P 180   50 50 

  6008799 P 220  50 50    6026229 P 220   50 50 

  6008800 P 240  50 50    6013302 P 240   50 50 

  6008801 P 320  50 50  150 x 50 m  6008847 P 60   50 50 

  6008802 P 400  50 50    6008848 P 80   50 50 

 50 x 25 m 6008862 P 40  25 25    6008849 P 100   50 50 

  6008816 P 50  25 25    6008850 P 120   50 50 

  6008819 P 60  25 25    6008851 P 150   50 50 

  6008820 P 80  25 25    6008852 P 180   50 50 

  6008821 P 100  25 25  200 x 50 m  6008853 P 80   50 50 

  6008822 P 120  25 25    6008817 P 100   50 50 

  6008823 P 150  25 25    1395769 P 120   50 50 

  6008824 P 180  25 25    6008818 P 150   50 50 

  6008825 P 220  25 25  

Premium quality very flexible aluminium oxide cloth for cool   6008826 P 240  25 25  

  6008827 P 320  25 25  cutting on all wood and metal types   

  6008828 P 400  25 25           
 50 x 50 m 6008803 P 60  50 50  Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit    Packing Unit 

  6008804 P 80  50 50         Inner Outer 

  6008805 P 100  50 50  RB 406 J-flex        

  6008806 P 120  50 50  100 x 50 m * 386758 P 80   50 50 

  6008807 P 150  50 50   * 721999 P 100   50 50 

  6008808 P 180  50 50   * 67504 P 120   50 50 

  6008809 P 220  50 50    919470 P 150   50 50 

  6008810 P 240  50 50    722006 P 180   50 50 

  6008811 P 280  50 50    939676 P 240   50 50 

  6008812 P 320  50 50    385263 P 320   50 50 

  6008814 P 400  50 50  *MOQ 250M  210757 P 400   50 50 

         Semi flexible aluminium oxide cloth for sanding all wood and 

           metal types   
                  

         Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit    Packing Unit 

                Inner Outer 

         RB 346 MJ         

         100 x 50 m  5002 P 600   50 50 

         *MOQ 250M * 5029 P 800   50 50 
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Rolls , Graphite  
 

Nodular graphite on cloth backing for all sanding  
applications - Recommended for wide belt sanders 

 
 Width(mm) Length Order Code -  Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 GL 580 Anti-friction      
 50 x 1 M 6122490 -  1 1  

 75 x 1 M 116181 -  1 1  

 100 x 1 M 14265 -  1 1  

 150 x 1 M 26174 -  1 1  

 200 x 1 M 2380 -  1 1  

 270 x 1 M 6031240 -  1 1  

 300 x 1 M 6026646 -  1 1  

 

 

Flake graphite on cloth backing for high heat and pressure  
applications - Recommended for narrow belt sanders 

 
Width(mm) Length Order Code -  Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

GL 581 Anti-friction     
50 x 1 M 6049212 -  1 1 

75 x 1 M 6026085 -  1 1 

100 x 1 M 43494 -  1 1 

150 x 1 M 25852 -  1 1 

200 x 1 M 82988 -  1 1 

270 x 1 M 242462 -  1 1 

300 x 1 M 139645 -  1 1 

 
Please call our Customer Service Dept on 0404 25725 for prices on graphite sizes not listed  

 

Foam pads for contact bars also available.  
Please call our office on 0404 25725 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Rolls, WEBRAX  

Aluminium oxide medium density non woven roll 
  Silicon carbide high density non woven roll for a more 
   

aggressive cut 
  

           
                

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer         Inner Outer 

WEBRAX-OA 708       WEBRAX-OS 715        
100 x 10 m 33227 + 120  10 10  100 x 10 m 13110 + 180   10 10 

 52531 + 180  10 10   34096 + 280   10 10 

 3875 + 280  10 10   37923 + 500   10 10 

 16659 + 360  10 10   21334 + 800   10 10 

115 x 10 m 71307 + 120  10 10           

 59420 + 180  10 10  Silicon carbide light & soft non woven roll with high grain 
 84611 + 280  10 10  density for good cut & fine finish   
 

65501 + 360 
 

10 10 
   

            

150 x 10 m 4219 + 280  10 10  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

               Inner Outer 

Aluminium oxide heavy duty non woven roll 
  WEBRAX-OS 709        
  100 x 10 m 41866 + 280   10 10 

         95206 + 500   10 10 

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   210366 + 800   10 10 

     Inner Outer   52183 + 1500   10 10 

WEBRAX-OA 710       115 x 10 m 6004918 + 280   10 10 

100 x 10 m 39802 + 80  10 10   69701 + 500   10 10 

 107840 + 100  10 10   6004999 + 800   10 10 

 46434 + 120  10 10   71358 + 1500   10 10 

 20109 + 180  10 10           

 22160 + 280  10 10           

WEBRAX-OA 713          OA 708   

100 x 10 m 37958 + 100  50 50           

 102229 + 180  10 10           

 100269 + 280  10 10           
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Belts 
 
 
 

 

Narrow Belts Clothfor hand held & portable machines 52 

 for power file grinders 53 

 for Metal grinding 54 

 HERMESIT for centreless applications 55 

 MERCURIT® for centreless applications 56 

 Cork & Cork mix 58 

 WEBRAX 58 

Wide Belts Paper for Woodworking & Metalworking 59  
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Belts for hand held & portable machines  

 

Aluminium oxide cloth belts for all wood and metal grinding  
applications 

 

 Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

       Inner Outer        Inner Outer 

 HSB         HSB        
 60 x 400 * 6005152 P 40  50 50  100 x 610 * 6057398 P 24  5 5 

  * 6005153 P 60  50 50    19933 P 40  10 10 

  * 6005154 P 80  10 10    281883 P 50  10 10 

   6005156 P 120  25 25    19941 P 60  10 10 

 65 x 410  39063 P 40  10 10    19968 P 80  10 10 

   29610 P 60  10 10    19992 P 100  10 10 

   20435 P 80  25 25    20001 P 120  10 10 

   20583 P 100  25 25    71013 P 150  10 10 

   20613 P 120  25 25    20028 P 180  10 10 

 75 x 457  214523 P 40  10 10    222011 P 240  10 10 

   174173 P 60  10 10   * 6019430 P 320  10 10 

   174130 P 80  10 10  100 x 620  20036 P 40  10 10 

   174114 P 100  10 10    20052 P 60  10 10 

   272086 P 120  10 10    19712 P 80  10 10 

 75 x 480  20168 P 40  10 10    19704 P 100  10 10 

   6408 P 60  10 10    20079 P 120  10 10 

   6416 P 80  10 10    69760 P 150  10 10 

   19720 P 100  10 10  100 x 860  109134 P 40  10 10 

   19739 P 120  10 10    28665 P 60  10 10 

   54739 P 150  10 10    19437 P 80  10 10 

 75 x 510  89400 P 60  10 10    5509 P 100  10 10 

   34584 P 80  10 10    31682 P 120  10 10 

   73016 P 100  10 10    31623 P 150  10 10 

 75 x 533  329 P 40  10 10  100 x 900  20621 P 80  10 10 

  * 70904 P 50  10 10    22721 P 100  10 10 

   337 P 60  10 10    22748 P 120  10 10 

   8338 P 80  10 10  100 x 920  7307 P 60  10 10 

   19860 P 100  10 10    23299 P 80  10 10 

   1597 P 120  10 10    163503 P 100  10 10 

   19887 P 150  10 10  100 x 950  29203 P 60  10 10 

   19909 P 180  10 10    1899 P 80  10 10 

   59501 P 220  10 10    32344 P 100  10 10 

 75 x 610 * 167177 P 40  50 50    20508 P 120  10 10 

   148741 P 60  10 10  105 x 620  28045 P 40  10 10 

   167185 P 80  10 10    28061 P 60  10 10 

   167193 P 100  10 10    26514 P 80  10 10 

 100 x 560  345 P 40  10 10    41254 P 100  10 10 

   477 P 60  10 10    26549 P 120  10 10 

   20370 P 80  10 10  110 x 620  779 P 40  10 10 

   20419 P 100  10 10    19348 P 60  10 10 

   18902 P 120  10 10    19364 P 80  10 10 

   11886 P 150  10 10    19372 P 100  10 10 

   96946 P 180  10 10    19402 P 120  10 10 

 *MOQ 50 Belts                 

HSB  
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Belts for power file grinders  

Premium ceramic with procut on polyester backing for  
Cotton cloth aluminium oxide for all wood and metal types  

grinding all metal types 
   

           

                
Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer       Inner Outer 

CR 456 Z         RB 346 23 MX      
4 x 457  6363885 + 40  50 50  20 x 520 230324 P 60  10 10 

  6355310 + 60  50 50   310379 P 80  25 25 

  6251500 + 80  50 50         

  6354899 + 100  50 50         

  6120825 + 120  50 50  

Heavy weight aluminium oxide for general purpose grinding 4 x 610  6374047 + 40  50 50  

  6358662 + 60  50 50  of all wood and metal types   

  6120802 + 80  50 50         

  6374048 + 100  50 50  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

  6120804 + 120  50 50       Inner Outer 

6 x 457  6120826 + 40  50 50  RB 377 YX       
  6120827 + 60  50 50  10 x 330 6104159 + 40  50 50 

  6120828 + 80  50 50   6085698 + 60  50 50 

  6374049 + 100  50 50   6085699 + 80  50 50 

  6120829 + 120  50 50   6085700 + 120  50 50 

6 x 610  6120806 + 40  50 50  12 x 457 6085712 + 40  50 50 

  6088274 + 60  50 50   6059364 + 60  50 50 

  6100449 + 80  50 50   6059538 + 80  50 50 

  6374051 + 100  50 50  12 x 610 6085715 + 40  50 50 

  6120807 + 120  50 50   6077020 + 60  50 50 

12 x 457  6120830 + 40  50 50   6085717 + 80  50 50 

  6120831 + 60  50 50   6085721 + 100  50 50 

  6120832 + 80  50 50   6079206 + 120  50 50 

  6222882 + 100  50 50   6085722 + 150  50 50 

  6120833 + 120  50 50   6085723 + 180  50 50 

12 x 610  6098471 + 40  50 50   6085724 + 240  50 50 

  6085460 + 60  50 50  15 x 330 6085725 + 60  50 50 

  6120810 + 80  50 50  30 x 740 6323020 + 120  25 25 

  6374053 + 100  50 50   6323447 + 240  25 25 

  6120821 + 120  50 50   6323448 + 320  10 10  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CR 456 Z RB 346 MX RB 377 YX 
 

 

Please call our Customer Service Dept on 0404 25725 for prices on belt sizes not listed  
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Belts  
 

Aluminium oxide poly cotton backed for economical grinding 

of all metal types 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 RB 377 YX        
 25 x 1065 6041737 + 60  10 10  

  6054140 + 80  25 25  

  6068727 + 100  25 25  

 50 x 1525 6082601 + 40  10 10  

  6068201 + 60  10 10  

  6035255 + 80  25 25  

  6072265 + 120  25 25  

 100 x 915 6078863 + 36  5 5  

  6082391 + 40  10 10  

  6041736 + 60  10 10  

  6043651 + 80  10 10  

  6050767 + 100  10 10  

  6050768 + 120  10 10  

  6080202 + 150  10 10  

  6076982 + 180  10 10  

 100 x 3500 6322722 + 120  10 10  

  6323449 + 180  10 10  

  6090446 + 240  10 10  

  6090449 + 400  10 10  

 150 x 1090 6054139 + 60  10 10  

  6051285 + 80  10 10  
  6049843 + 120  10 10  

 150 x 1220 6041735 + 60  10 10  

  6049312 + 80  10 10  

  6060547 + 100  10 10  

  6043652 + 120  10 10  

 150 x 2500 6322736 + 120  10 10  

  6323453 + 150  10 10  

  6323454 + 180  10 10  

  6323455 + 240  10 10  

  6323456 + 320  10 10  

  6323458 + 400  10 10  

 

Very flexible aluminium oxide cloth for polishing all metal  
types 

 
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

RB 346 J-flex       
50 x 1525 6327598 P 80  25 25 

 6326502 P 100  25 25 

 6326503 P 120  25 25 

 6325071 P 150  25 25 

 6325069 P 180  25 25 

 6325070 P 240  25 25 

 6326505 P 320  25 25 

 6326507 P 400  25 25  
 

 

Premium quality very flexible aluminium oxide cloth for cool  
cutting on all wood and metal types 

 
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

       Inner Outer 

RB 406 J-flex       

50 x 2000 6083630 P 80  25 25 
   6148526 P 150  25 25 

   6186414 P 180  25 25 

   6094633 P 220  25 25 

   6109580 P 320  25 25 
   

6109592 P 400 
 

25 25     

50 x 3500 6073693 P 80  25 25 

   6143621 P 100  25 25 

   6077812 P 120  25 25 

   6087042 P 150  25 25 

   6075908 P 180  25 25 

   6186435 P 220  25 25 

   6103014 P 320  25 25 

   6070823 P 400  25 25 

 
 
 
 
 

Heavy duty silicon carbide polyester backed material.   
Suitable for grinding under both wet & dry cutting conditions   

        

RB 375 Y Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  
     Inner Outer   

RB 375 Y         
30 x 533 6301101 P 80  25 25   

50 x 1800 6298527 P 80  25 25   

 6005279 P 100  25 25   

 6296246 P 150  25 25    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

54
 04121
7  



Belts, HERMESIT  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

HERMESIT Premium 'patented' hollow sphere heavy duty 

polyester cloth provides high stock removal & consistent 

finish  
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer 

RB 535 Y       
100 x 3500 23558 P 60  5 5 

 14648 P 80  5 5 

 14656 P 100  5 5 

 23612 P 120  10 10 

 168696 P 180  10 10 

 34045 P 320  10 10 

150 x 2500 136042 P 80  5 5 

 118567 P 120  10 10 

 1600 P 180  10 10 

 136018 P 240  10 10 

150 x 3500 48364 P 60  5 5 

 29351 P 80  5 5 

 47988 P 100  5 5  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Product Features & Benefits -  
● For professional fine grinding  
● Suitable for producing a bright matt finish  
● Constant roughness over the entire length of use  
● Universally used for dry or wet grinding 
 
● HERMESIT Hollow sphere ball system means up to 5 times longer tool life  
 
 
 
 

 

RB 535 Y  

 

HERMESIT Premium 'patented' hollow sphere waterproof cloth 

gives consistent fine finish & long life 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 RB 535 X        
 100 x 3500 6019651 P 150  10 10  

  6019652 P 240  10 10  

  6019653 P 320  10 10  

  6019654 P 400  10 10  

 150 x 2500 6019028 P 180  10 10  

  6019633 P 240  10 10  
  6019029 P 280  10 10  

  6019030 P 320  10 10  

  6019469 P 400  10 10  

 1600 x 2620 50113 P 180  5 5  

  56529 P 220  5 5  

  275018 P 240  5 5  

  50075 P 320  5 5  
         

 
Product Features & Benefits -  
● For professional fine grinding  
● Consistent surface roughness's to the end of the tool life  
● HERMESIT Hollow sphere ball system means up to 5 times longer tool life  
● Especially suitable for an even fine grinding pattern  
 
 
 
 
 

 

RB 535 X 

 

RB545Y & RB545X prices available on request  
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Belts,  
 
 
 

 

Hermes  MERCURIT grinding belts have a compact grain  
conglomerate structure. A large number of grains form the  
conglomerate in a bond mixture. During grinding, new layers  
of grain are continuously exposed, giving MERCURIT an  
extremely long tool life 

 

Type comparison - MERCURIT® products for centreless grinding  
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Belts,  
 
 

Heavy duty polyester cloth with aluminium oxide agglomerate grain 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer       Inner Outer 

 RB 590 Y        RB 590 Y       

 150 x 2500 6206551 P 120  10 10  150 x 3500 6232014 P 80  50 50 

                

  6207114 P 180  10 10   6203263 P 120  10 10 

                

  6207429 P 240  10 10   6203265 P 180  10 10 

                

  6207115 P 320  10 10   6203266 P 240  10 10 

                

  6208132 P 400  10 10   6203267 P 320  10 10 

                

  6208134 P 600  10 10   6203268 P 400  10 10 

                

          6203269 P 600  10 10 

                 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Heavy duty polyester cloth with silicon carbide agglomerate grain 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer       Inner Outer 

 RB 598 Y        RB 598 Y       

 150 x 2500 6327121 P 240  10 10  150 x 3500 6325138 P 240  10 10 

                

  6328837 P 320  10 10   6326288 P 320  10 10 

                

  6325562 P 400  10 10   6317382 P 400  10 10 

                

  6325563 P 600  10 10   6326286 P 600  10 10 

                

  6319930 P 800  10 10   6316680 P 800  10 10 

                

  6319933 P 1000  10 10   6325139 P 1000  10 10 

                

  6320139 P 1200  10 10   6316924 P 1200  10 10 
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Belts, CORK & GRIT MIX & PURE CORK  
 

Waterproof cork with silicon carbide grain added gives  Waterproof pure cork suitable for polishing metal and 

excellent final finish to metal & glass      glass    
               

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer       Inner Outer 

RB 515 X        RB 555 X       
100 x 3500 6006147 P 400  5 5  100 x 3500 * 6153086 -  5 5 

 6006148 P 600  5 5  150 x 2500 * 6047228 -  5 5 

 6006149 P 800  5 5  150 x 3500 * 6032998 -  5 5 

150 x 2500 6005361 P 400  5 5  *MOQ 10 Belts       

 6006151 P 600  5 5         
 6006152 P 800  5 5         

 6006153 P 1000  5 5         

150 x 3500 6005362 P 400  5 5         

 6006154 P 600  5 5         

 6006155 P 800  5 5         
 6006156 P 1000  5 5          

 
Product Features & Benefits -  
● Produces a very bright mirror finish 

 
● Cork particles mean a special fine structured grinding 

pattern for finest grinding of metal surfaces  

 
Product Features & Benefits -  
● Long tool life 
 
● Cork particles mean a special fine structured grinding 

pattern for finest grinding of metal surfaces  

 

RB 515 X RB 555 X 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                Other sizes available on request  
                                       
                                       

 Belts, WEBRAX                                 
                                        
  Heavy duty aluminium oxide WEBRAX belts for      Aluminium oxide WEBRAX belts for graining      

  graining aluminium and steel components         aluminium and steel components but gives      

                         softer finish             
                                       

 Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit      Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit     Packing Unit    

              Inner Outer              Inner Outer    

 WEBRAX-AN 701 50*              WEBRAX-AN 702             
 6 x 520 6161840 + 100    25 25   12 x 610   6178781 + 280    5  5    

 12 x 520 6161872 + 180    25 25   50 x 450   6042317 + 100    5  5    

   6161873 + 280    25 25         6042318 + 180    5  5    

 12 x 610 6165793 + 80    25 25   50 x 3500   1392522 + 180    5  5    
   6161875 + 100    25 25         871001 + 280    5  5    

   6161876 + 180    25 25   90 x 395   6278203 + 100    20  20    

 20 x 520 6203785 + 100    25 25   100 x 1000   742481 + 180    5  5    

 * See WEBRAX grading chart below             100 x 3500   850950 + 180    5  5    

                           871028 + 280    5  5    

                     150 x 2500   790338 + 180    5  5    

                           724734 + 280    5  5    

                           725161 + 280    5  5    
                                  

 Grit size comparison                                 
                            

 Hermes-Standard  +80  +100  +120  +150  +180   +220  +280  +320 +360 +400 +500  +800  +1500   

 Competitors  Coarse  Medium     Fine       Very fine   Super fine Ultra fine   

    BROWN MAROON   RED       BLUE      GREY   
 
 

 

58 041217  



Paper Wide Belts, BW110  

Economical aluminium oxide paper for wood & metal       
             

Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit       

     Inner Outer       

BW 110             
630 x 1900 6063078 P 180  10 10       

930 x 1900 6082024 P 60  5 5       

 6060915 P 80  10 10       

 6071809 P 100  10 10       

 6060916 P 120  10 10       

 6097413 P 180  10 10       

 6217326 P 240  10 10       

 6228115 P 320  10 10       

1100 x 1900 6061489 P 60  5 5       

 6061490 P 80  10 10       

 6061501 P 100  10 10       

 6062726 P 120  10 10       

 6060906 P 150  10 10       

 6073151 P 180  10 10       

1120 x 1900 6061884 P 60  5 5       
 6059995 P 80  10 10       

 6061883 P 100  10 10       
 6058374 P 120  10 10  Product Features & Benefits - 

 6059997 P 150  10 10  ● Antistatic and semi-open structure reduces the risk of loading 

 6061885 P 180  10 10  ● Good stock removal rate even at low sanding pressure 

 6084847 P 220  10 10  ● Stable and flexible E-weight paper backing 

1120 x 2150 6075044 P 60  5 5  ● Good sanding pattern 
 6062744 P 80  10 10       

 6062745 P 100  10 10       

 6063820 P 120  10 10       

 6075045 P 150  10 10  Applications 

 6075046 P 180  10 10  ● Especially suitable for sanding all types of soft and hard woods  

1350 x 2620 6060849 P 60  5 5  ● Ideal for sanding different materials without changing the 

 6059818 P 80  10 10  abrasive belt 

 6059704 P 100  10 10       

 6059712 P 120  10 10       

 6059713 P 150  10 10       

 6059714 P 180  10 10  Other sizes can be manufactured on site in Colchester. 
 6059776 P 220  10 10  Please see our HUK Belt Production guide on page 6  

 6169457 P 280  10 10       

 6166409 P 320  10 10       

1360 x 1900 6062880 P 60  5 5       
 6062891 P 80  10 10       

 6075047 P 100  10 10       

 6059184 P 120  10 10       

 6059189 P 150  10 10       

 6075048 P 180  10 10       

1380 x 2150 6066662 P 60  5 5   BW 110 
 6066594 P 80  10 10       

 6066596 P 100  10 10       

 6072015 P 120  10 10       

 6072865 P 150  10 10       

 6072866 P 180  10 10        
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Paper Wide Belts, BW114   
Heavy duty open coat aluminium oxide paper with anti static 

additives for soft and hard woods 

 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit 

      Inner Outer 

 BW 114       
 320 x 2000 6022646 P 100  10 10 

 930 x 1525 52043 P 80  10 10 

  139726 P 100  10 10 

  202037 P 120  10 10 

  365599 P 150  10 10 

 930 x 1900 97799 P 80  10 10 

  23728 P 100  10 10 

  23698 P 120  10 10 

  73199 P 150  10 10 

  310417 P 180  10 10 

 1100 x 1900 122971 P 60  5 5 

  14559 P 80  10 10 

  14567 P 100  10 10 

  23221 P 120  10 10 

  74144 P 150  10 10 

  18821 P 180  10 10 

  283827 P 220  10 10 

 1120 x 1900 7293 P 60  5 5 

  48887 P 80  10 10 

  566 P 100  10 10 

  7285 P 120  10 10 

  7250 P 150  10 10 

  131563 P 180  10 10 

 1120 x 2000 735647 P 80  10 10 

  646008 P 100  10 10 

  735655 P 120  10 10 

  1101390 P 150  10 10 

  1107526 P 180  10 10 

 1120 x 2150 7072 P 60  5 5 

  7064 P 80  10 10 

  94870 P 100  10 10 

  44520 P 120  10 10 

  78905 P 150  10 10 

  7056 P 180  10 10 

 1150 x 2500 6008628 P 80  10 10 

 1300 x 1900 53392 P 80  10 10 

  19380 P 100  10 10 

  25895 P 120  10 10 

  19399 P 150  10 10 

  53406 P 180  10 10 

 
 
 

BW 114  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
Product Features & Benefits -  
● Very High stock removal rates  
● Open coating & Antistatic structure 
● Stable & tear resistant F weight paper backing  

allows sanding with high pressure   
Applications  
● Surface sanding of primer, filler & lacquer  
● Especially suitable for sanding all types of soft and hard woods  
Other sizes can be manufactured on site in Colchester. 

Please see our HUK Belt Production guide on page 6 

1350 x 2620 332259 P 40  5 5 

 23469 P 60  5 5 

 10324 P 80  10 10 

 23477 P 100  10 10 

 10375 P 120  10 10 

 22691 P 150  10 10 

 73717 P 180  10 10 

 22640 P 220  10 10 

 349089 P 280  10 10 

 349097 P 320  10 10 

 295612 P 400  10 10 

 6002301 P 500  10 10 

 6006016 P 600  10 10 

1350 x 3250 20761 P 120  10 10 

 105635 P 150  10 10 

 39888 P 180  10 10 

 336483 P 220  10 10 

1360 x 1900 310972 P 60  5 5 

 7102 P 80  10 10 

 236020 P 100  10 10 

 209694 P 120  10 10 

 7110 P 150  10 10 

 406783 P 180  10 10 

1370 x 2620 6021484 P 60  5 5 

 6021580 P 100  10 10 

 6006699 P 120  10 10 

 6021543 P 150  10 10 

 6021432 P 180  10 10 

 6021869 P 240  10 10 

 6022686 P 320  10 10 

 6021874 P 400  10 10 

1380 x 2150 201599 P 60  5 5 

 177253 P 80  10 10 

 201502 P 100  10 10 

 155519 P 120  10 10 

 177288 P 150  10 10 

 155527 P 180  10 10 

1380 x 2620 6005177 P 60  5 5 

 368407 P 80  10 10 

 368415 P 100  10 10 

 368431 P 120  10 10 

 368458 P 150  10 10 

 6003909 P 180  10 10 

 6006720 P 220  10 10 

 6021544 P 240  10 10 

 6006653 P 280  10 10 

1400 x 2620 656100 P 80  10 10 

 331074 P 120  10 10 

 94110 P 150  10 10 

 6002389 P 180  10 10 

 35866 P 220  10 10 
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Paper Wide Belts 
 

Heavy weight aluminium oxide paper for all hard woods and  BW 115 
 stainless steel finishing     

           
Width x length (mm)  Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   

       Inner Outer   

BW 115           
930 x 1900  6004714 P 100  10 10   

  567442 P 180  10 10   

1600 x 2620  8923 P 180  10 10   

  28347 P  220  10 10   

  28428 P  320  10 10    

 

Premium heavy weight paper for all wood types and veneers 
 CB 115 
  

         
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit   

     Inner Outer   

CB 115         
1350 x 2620 6004728 P 120  10 10   

 6004729 P 150  10 10   

 2229382 P 180  10 10   
          
 
 

Premium heavy duty paper for finishing stainless steel, top    BW 116 

 

coated for a cooler 
cut       

           
Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit     

     Inner Outer     

BW 116           
1600 x 2620 2642956 P 180  10 10     

 2643014 P 220  10 10     

 2642964 P 240  10 10     

 6009315 P 280  10 10     

 6007993 P 320  10 10     

 6016061 P 400  10 10     

1600 x 2800 6021408 P 180  10 10     
 6114864 P 220  10 10     

 6021461 P 240  10 10  Other sizes available on request 

 6192804 P 280  10 10     

 6114865 P 320  10 10     
 6102898 P 400  10 10     

 

Other Paper Materials available -    

 BS179  BW184  

 G weight Silicon Carbide G weight Zirconia 

 for heavy duty sanding of MDF for heavy duty calibrating 

    of wood & metal  
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Wide Belts  
 

Heavy duty silicon carbide paper for use on stone, corian,  
MDF, lacquer and metal polishing 

 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 BS 118        
 1120 x 2150 6066864 P 100  10 10  

 1350 x 2620 285102 P 120  10 10  
  174807 P 150  10 10  

  6007218 P 180  10 10  

  6005924 P 240  10 10  

  277622 P 280  10 10  

  568864 P 320  10 10  

  6021399 P 360  10 10  

  6003204 P 400  10 10  

  6021397 P 600  10 10  

  6021594 P 800  10 10  

 1540 x 3200 682519 P 180  10 10  

 1600 x 2620 631795 P 240  5 5   
 
 

 

Silicon carbide paper for denibbing of lacquers and polyester 

 

 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 BS 119        
 1350 x 2620 6021418 P 320  10 10  

  6000257 P 400  10 10  

  6000262 P 600  10 10  

 1380 x 2150 6023555 P 240  10 10  

  6022408 P 280  10 10  

  6022068 P 320  10 10  

  6061784 P 400  10 10   
 
 
 

 

Silicon carbide paper for polyester and lacquer sanding. Top 

size coating prevents clogging 
 
 Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit   Packing Unit  

      Inner Outer  

 BS 119-LONGLIFE       
 1350 x 2620 6021552 P 240  10 10  

  6021450 P 280  10 10  

  6021425 P 320  10 10  

  6021440 P 360  10 10  

  6003910 P 400  10 10  

  6003911 P 500  10 10  

  6021391 P 600  10 10  

         

 

Other sizes available on request  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BS 118  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BS 119  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

BS 119 Longlife  
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Spirally Wound Sleeves & Mandrels 
 
 
 
 

 

Spirally Wound Interlined Sleeves   Aluminium Oxide 64 

Zirconia 64 

Ceramic 64 

Mandrels 64  
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Spirally Wound Interlined Sleeves  

Aluminium oxide cloth for use on all wood and metal types 
 Premium zirconia cloth for use on stainless steel and exotic 
 

alloys. Special top coat gives cool cutting action 
 

         

              
Width x Dia Ø (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

     Inner Outer       Inner  Outer 

RB 346 CX        RB 486 X-flex        
20 x 10 26344 P 80  50 1000  20 x 22 46302 P 50  50  1000 

20 x 22 138630 P 40  50 1000  30 x 15 295744 P 50  50  1000 

 7501 P 50  50 1000  30 x 30 2925 P 40  50  1000 

 19313 P 60  50 1000   164755 P 50  50  1000 

 117889 P 80  50 1000   6335 P 60  50  1000 

 16861 P 150  50 1000   281581 P 80  50  1000 

20 x 30 13374 P 40  50 1000  30 x 45 59838 P 40  50  1000 

 12106 P 50  50 1000   104329 P 50  50  1000 

 47783 P 60  50 1000   50148 P 60  50  1000 

 147567 P 80  50 1000   53325 P 80  50  1000 

 49956 P 150  50 1000  30 x 60 283754 P 50  50  1000 

30 x 15 61166 P 40  50 1000          

 2518 P 50  50 1000          

 66605 P 60  50 1000  Heavy duty ceramic cloth for use on all metals especially 
 19690 P 80  50 1000  corrosive and acid resistant stainless steels  
 

20117 P 150 
 

50 1000 
  

           

30 x 30 26018 P 40  50 1000          

 7498 P 50  50 1000  Width x length (mm) Order Code Grit  Packing Unit 

 4618 P 60  50 1000       Inner  Outer 

 20125 P 80  50 1000  CERAMIT CN466 Z       

 33030 P 120  50 1000  30 x 15 6420447 P 60  50  1000 

 12513 P 150  50 1000   6420448 P 80  50  1000 

30 x 45 20591 P 40  50 1000  30 x 30 6391451 P 40  50  1000 

 28088 P 50  50 1000   6420449 P 60  50  1000 

 28053 P 60  50 1000   6420450 P 80  50  1000 

 20133 P 80  50 1000  30 x 45 6276913 P 40  50  1000 

 20151 P 150  50 1000   6420451 P 60  50  1000 

30 x 60 11908 P 40  50 1000   6420452 P 80  50  1000 

 49964 P 50  50 1000          

 14400 P 60  50 1000          

 62448 P 80  50 1000          

 14451 P 150  50 1000          

                

Rubber slotted mandrels for use with Spirally Wound          
Interlined Sleeves (S.W.I.S) with 6mm spindle           

        
CN466 Z + Mandrel 

 
RB 346 CX + Mandrel Width x dia Ø (mm) Order Code  -  Packing Unit   

     Inner Outer          

20 x 10 262110  -  10 10          

20 x 22 12122  -  10 10          

20 x 30 64513  -  10 10          

25 x 51 135380  -  50 50          

30 x 15 3271  -  10 10          

30 x 30 33049  -  1 1          

30 x 45 582  -  10 10          

30 x 60 33057  -  10 10           
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Storage Safety 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
  Jameson Fitzgerald LTD 
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Rathnew  
Co. Wicklow   
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